Indoor meeting RCGent  26/12/2011

60m horden 0,762m Cad V Time :11:32

Heat:1
1 985 Beaucarne Chloe 97 DEIN 9.01
2 248 Lobbens Laurence 97 DEIN 9.08
3 89 Hooybergs Kaat 97 VMOL 9.38
4 511 Verdonck Michele 97 AZW 9.50
5 1437 JOBLIN Odile 97  CSDY 9.70
6 959 Beelen Lotte 98 RCT 9.77
7 430 Degreve Robin 97 OEH 9.92
8 569 Strubbe Celesta 97 OB 10.04

60m horden 0,762m Cad V Time :11:32

Heat:2
1 699 Bulcke Justine 98 MACW 9.64
2 643 Brosens Stefanie 97 ATAC 9.71
3 633 Gyenes Nora 97 VOLH 9.79
4 932 Smets Ibich 97 AVZK 9.97
5 1317 VAN DER VEKEN Noemie 97 RESC 10.01
6 241 Achten Helena 97 RCG 10.26
7 1031 Lambeets Brett 98 RCT 10.33
8 1365 PARDOMS Charlotte 97 ACLE 10.34

60m horden 0,762m Cad V Time :11:32

Heat:3

1 1606 HEENAN Shannon 97 CSDY 9.85

2 1625 PIERRET Melusine 98 CABW 10.10

3 1 De Clercq Bowen 97 LAT 10.53

4 847 Vandecauter Joyce 97 RCT 10.67

5 381 Van Den Broeck Paulien 98 AVLO 10.80

6 1334 SAVARY Fanny 98 CSDyY 12.41
249 Wolfcarius Theresa 98  STAX DNF
289 Schets Kjenta 97 OEH DNS

60m horden 0,762m Cad V Time :11:32

Heat:4
1 287 Hofman Celine 97 ASVO 10.22
2 355 De Baene Hanne 98 OB 10.52
3 103 Hanssens Marie 98 ACHL 11.07
4 275 De Schanfeleire Kimsy 98 ASVO 11.14
5 306 Vandervoort Ursula Jazmi. 98 LOOI 11.26
6 1311 ALBERT Stephanie 98 CRAC 11.28
7 961 Van Eynde Meike 97 AVLO 11.31
8 1328 CROQUET Florine 98 CSDhY 11.59

60m horden 0,762m Cad V Time :11:32

Heat:5
1 455 Lagrou llke 98 HAC 11.02
2 1506 ROBERFROID Iris 97 CABW 11.03
3 9806 BUN Femke NED 11.31
4 908 Tanghe Jiense 98 MACW 11.44
5 9809 Van Broeck Annemijn NED 11.58
6 9823 VAN DE VOORDE Pauline KAAG 11.72
7 1264 ROUSSEAUX Laura 97 CABW 12.02



8

21

Van Steenberge Laura

60m horden 0,762m Cad V Time :11:32
Heat:6

1

OO U A WN

1368
56
52
797
1539
353
603
1366

VANHERPE Ophelie
Teuwen Frederique
Dewitte Ellen
Steenmans Oona
CHAUSTEUR Camie
De Ryck Theresa
Marai Alessia

FOLIE Clara

60m horden 0,762m Cad V Time :11:32
Heat:7

1

Uk WwWwN

330
888
1566
315
1342
1551
1552

Van Den Mooter Lotte
Vermeulen Celeste
CHILIADE Margaux
Haghedooren Evi
SANA Laura

MATHIEU Virginie
DARCHE Elise

60m horden 0,762m Sch V Time :11:36
Heat:1

1

No o b~ wN

2551
2356
2291
2842
2283
2247
1971
9810

Solomon Ashley

De Coninck Nenah
Missinne Sarah
LAURANT Chloe
Balatova Adina*
Van De Walle Emma
Paepe Zenaid

BUN Mariska

60m horden 0,762m Sch V Time :11:36
Heat:2

1

NooupbhwnN

2482
2279
2196
2976
2132
2377
2376

Vidts Noor

Derolez Marie

Van Den Broeck Hanne
GUISSE Saliyya
Hofman Jorien

De Pryck Annelies

De Pryck Marlies

60m horden 0,762m Sch V Time :11:36
Heat:3

1

NOoO o bk~ wN

2690
1958
2415
2933
2804
2125
2606
2032

STURM Jasmin
Verstraeten Anne
Michiels Hege
BARZOTTO Lorella
LUXEN Lise
Carton Eline
Verslyppe Leen
De Busscher Jana

60m horden 0,762m Sch V Time :11:36

98  STAX
98 USTA
98 ATLA
98 ATLA
98 LYRA
97 CABW
98 ROBA
98 ATLA
98 CABW
97 SPBO
98 HAC
97 SMAC
98 FLAC
97  CSDY
97 SMAC
97 SMAC
96  STAX
96 KAAG
95 KAAG
95 SPA
95 AZW
96 DEIN
9% ACME
NED DNS
96 VAC
95 AZW
9% AVLO
96 RESC
96 ASVO
95 RCG
95 RCG
AVLO 9.76
9  AVT
9% MACW
95  CSDY
96 SPA
95 ASVO
96 HAC
96  DEIN

12.54

10.17
10.67
10.87
10.94
11.51
11.96
12.24
12.75

11.11
11.78
12.03
12.22
12.52
13.89
DNF

8.85
8.87
8.90
9.30
9.43
9.50
9.53

9.29
9.41
9.60
9.62
9.65
9.72
9.82

9.90
10.05
10.27
10.52
10.67
11.33
DIS



Heat:4

1

No u b~ wN

2540
2241
2514
2406
2838
2917
2935
1999

D'huyvetter Eline
Onsea Gigi
Mombaerts Laurien
Colla Ine

MATHIEU Marie
DUMOULIN Victoria
ALLARD Lucie
Vandeputte Manon

60m horden 0,84m Sen V Time :11:55
Heat:1

1

NooupbwN

588
92
1099
1848
9810
235
288
125

BOLINGO MBONGO Cynthia
Van Diest Dorien
Vannieuwenhuyse An
FOUCART Clemence

BUN MARISKA

Van De Voorde Lieselotte
Duchateau Felke

Grillet Justien

60m horden 0,84m Sen V Time :11:55
Heat:2

1

b WwWN

1062
603
1355
341
1714
478
3778

Feyen Gwendolien
PIRONNET Cindy
Coppieters Els
Bruyninckx Charlotte
HUYNEN Celine
SIMONS Alexane
CARDENAS OJITO Janet

60m horden 0,84m Sen V Time :11:55

Heat:3
1 1804
2 1050
3 772
4 453
5 877
6 2318

QUINTIN Marie

Van Den Broeck Sofie

Van Gremberghe Annelies
LEPOUTERE Margot
Hebbrecht Yolanda
Andries Gerda

60m horden 0,84m Sen V Time :11:55
Heat:4

1

bk WwWwN

60m horden 0,914m Cad Men Time :11:51

29
495
201
262
1846
2688

Heat:1
1 832
2 504
3 219
4 1207
5 257

Hubrecht Loes
BARZOTTO Elisa
Landuyt Lisa

Van Eekert Siel
WILLEMS Madeline
Meulemans Goele

Capiau Tobias
Vanwelsenaere Sander
Van De Sande Alessandro
KUCKART Eric

Maton Mathijs

96
96
96
95
96
95
96
96

93
91
88
NED
94
94
94

89
HF
78
94
88
94
73

88
87
84
94
92
65

%94
93
93
%94
92
63

97
97
97
97
97

AVLO
AVZK
DCLA
ATLA
FCHA
CAF
SMAC
HCO

RCB
OEH
VS
SMAC
9.30
KAAG
OB

VS

AVT
9.44
DEIN
RCT
HERV
SMAC
RESC

USTA
AVLO
STAX
USTA
STAX
AVKA

AVR
Csby
DAC
ATAC
Csby
AVZK

VS
AZW
OB
UAC
AVMO

10.36
10.64
10.66
11.50
11.50
11.65
12.61
DIS

8.77
8.81
9.19
9.23

9.65
9.72
DNS

9.33

9.57
9.81
10.25
11.10
DNS

9.41
9.64
9.86
10.34
10.60
11.08

9.48

11.49
11.54
11.98
12.09
12.41

9.21
9.24
9.29
9.36
9.43



6

60m horden 0,914m Cad Men Time :11:51

127

Heat:2

1

Uk WN

60m horden 0,914m Cad Men Time :11:51

518
88
455
514
2
393

Heat:3
1 213
2 250
3 87
4 1339
5 230
665

60m horden 0,914m Sch Men Time :11:57

Heat:1

1

NoO b wN

60m horden 0,914m Sch Men Time :11:57

2076
1948
2434
2820
9835
2265
2818
2998

Heat:2

1

oONOUT B~ WN

60m horden 0,914m Sch Men Time :11:57

2134
2085
2262
2097
2435
2562
1960
2196

Heat:3

1

O NO UL B~ WN

60m horden 1,067m Sen Men Time :12:08

3073
2555
2997
2592
2624
2492
3116
2770

Heat:1

1

2531

Ingelaere Brian

De Clerck Niels
Vanbekbergen Arnaud
Claus Nicolas

Huts Gerbrand
Pelgrims Arend

Panis Brecht

Coppieters Kasper
Torfs Daan
Branders Koen

D HERDE Quentin
Lippens Jarne
Colla Brecht

Sprangers Brent
Raes Maarten
Seutin Bernard
RUFFACQ Timmy
BAKKER Behdi
Verdonck Emile
CORON Joris
STAS Vincent

Verbraekel Niels
Dumon Ewout

Sercu Olivier
Descamps Anton
Segers Senne

Thibau Arno
Vanbekbergen Laurenz
Castermans Martijn

ALAERTS Martin
Frenay Victor
DURANT Mathieu
Peeters Simon
Sevenants Dennis
Bax Thomas
PERSYN Cedric
STRALE Louis

RUFFACQ Quentin

97

97
98
97
98
97
98

97
97
98
97
98
97

95
96
95
96
NED
95
96
95

96
95
96
95
95
95
95
96

96
96
96
95
95
95
96
96

89

DEIN

RCT
RCG
AVLO
RCT
DCLA
ATLA

EA
BRAB
BRAB
SMAC
STAX
ATLA

DEIN
HCO
LYRA
DS
9.03
AZW
DS
RIWA

VS
KAAG
AZW
ASVO
LYRA
AVLO
RCG
ATLA

RIWA
DCLA
CRAC
VAC
VAC
ATAC
JSMC
SMAC

DS

9.55

9.31
9.74
10.22
10.37
10.84
11.94

9.78
10.43
10.96
11.78
12.29
DIS

8.27
8.38
8.50
8.63

9.14
9.19
DNF

8.92
9.04
9.33
9.33
9.69
10.05
10.26
10.82

8.74
8.86
8.99
10.07
10.09
10.32
10.37
12.04

8.16



b WN

60m horden 1,067m Sen Men Time :12:08

241
1860
1864
9800
792
216

Heat:2
1 983
2 1029
3 9830
4 2717
5 1145
6 1963

60m horden 1,067m Sen Men Time :12:08

Heat:3
1 659
2 1306
3 3445
4 1725
739
60 meter
Heat:1
1 248
2 985
3 443
4 959
5 511
6 677
7 629
8 55
60 meter
Heat:2
1 364
2 1318
3 1568
4 633
5 29
6 1031
7 470
60 meter
Heat:3
1 103
2 699
3 30
4 932
5 1317
6 356
7 1
1500

Ghuys Bram

Seutin Yves

Peeters Matthias
BUST Harald

MISSA Maxime
Tommelein Leander

Jacobs Bart

Deberdt Daan

VAN DE WIJNGAARD Bart
BOLLE Francois Xavier
Van De Vreken Jeroen
Decraene Wouter

DENDAS Julien
Permentier Johan
Jacobs Jos
Schillewaert Dirk
DURANT Thomas

Cad V Time :13:10

Lobbens Laurence
Beaucarne Chloe
Van Lancker Ina
Beelen Lotte
Verdonck Michele
Depuydt Manon
Dillens Judith

Nijs Bo

Cad V Time :13:10

Brasseur Bo

VAN DER VEKEN Cindy
DELCOURT Melanie
Gyenes Nora
Bauwens Lore
Lambeets Brett
Swinnen Moran

Cad V Time :13:10

Hanssens Marie

Bulcke Justine
Beylemans Laura

Smets Ibich

VAN DER VEKEN Noemie
Lammens Lisa

De Clercq Bowen
LECOMTE Christina

93
87
88
NED
93
94

91
88
NED
81
90
83

94
79
61
82
94

97
97
98
98
97
97
98
97

98
97
98
97
97
98
97

98
98
97
97
97
98
97
98

OEH
LYRA
LYRA
8.78
CSDY
OB

EA
RCG
9.13
CSDY
AVKA
AZW

SMAC
SPBO
EA
LOOI
CRAC

DEIN
DEIN
VS
RCT
AZW
HCO
EA
ATLA

DCLA
RESC
USTA
VOLH
ACME
RCT
LYRA

ACHL
MACW
ACME
AVZK
RESC
ACME
LAT
RESC

8.46
8.67
8.76

9.14
DNF

8.91
9.10

9.17
9.57
9.61

9.93
10.21
10.46
10.89
DNF

7.86
7.92
7.97
7.99
8.16
8.25
8.33
8.40

8.27
8.40
8.40
8.44
8.45
8.47
8.53

8.40
8.46
8.50
8.51
8.53
8.57
8.66
DIS



60 meter
Heat:4

1

o NOOULL b WN

847
28

508
529
241
158
94

870

60 meter
Heat:5

1

cONO U1 B~ WN

24
576
528
632
9809
253
435
788

60 meter
Heat:6

1

cONO U B~ WN

56
1606
1402
741
1625
141
296
1377

60 meter
Heat:7

1

NoupbwnN

243
886
174
163
1575
221
9823
1621

60 meter
Heat:8

1

OO U B~ WN

350
747
142
129
1403
330
1361
130

60 meter

Cad V Time :13:10

Vandecauter Joyce
De Roover Justine
Thijs Emilie

Flossy Franne
Achten Helena
Decaestecker Silke
Caers Thalissa

De Kinder Sara

Cad V Time :13:10

Valck Maury

Devos Emma

Flossy Stien
Stremersch Aisha
Van Broeck Annemijn
Demaret Merel

Van Geyte Maxime
Hiciano Lindsay

Cad V Time :13:10

Teuwen Frederique
HEENAN Shannon
SCOHIEZ Melanie

Van de Ven Alany
PIERRET Melusine

Van Den Driessche Fien
Van Uytvange Sarah
DOMANIECKI Celine

Cad V Time :13:10

Remels Leila
Tordeurs Sofie
Vanderstraeten Chloe
Cools Joke

JANSSENS Christel
Van Malderen Emma

VAN DE VOORDE Pauline

DEFOSSE Maeva
Cad V Time :13:10

De Roeck Maya
Teetaert Chloe

Van Den Driessche Nele
Deplorez Maaike

DE CRUYENAERE Raphaelle

Van Den Mooter Lotte
WILMOTTE Lisa
Van Huffel Stina

Cad V Time :13:10

97 RCT
97  ZELE
97 ATLA
98 RCT
97 RCG
97 RCG
98 VMOL
97 LEBB
97  ZELE
97 ASVO
98 RCT
98 VOLH
NED 8.90
98 KAAG
98 HAMM
98 RIEM
98 ATLA
97  CSDY
97 USTA
97 VOLH
98 CABW
98 DEIN
98 HAMM
97 OSGA
97 AVT
98 OEH
98 VS

97 VS

97 RCB
98  ZELE
KAAG 9.27
98 0OSGA
98 VS

97 KAAG
98 DEIN
98 ZA

97 USTA
97 SPBO
97 USTA
98 ZA

8.50
8.57
8.61
8.64
8.70
8.91
8.94
8.98

8.76
8.82
8.85
8.87

8.94
9.03
9.05

8.62
8.71
8.72
8.83
8.91
8.96
9.01
9.12

8.54
8.67
8.88
9.03
9.16
9.18

DIS

8.85
9.00
9.05
9.11
9.14
9.15
9.34
9.44



Heat:9

1

oNOOULL b WN

1539
578
187
1639
1470
1264
9806
908

60 meter
Heat:10

1

NooupbwN

23
1019
169
139
441
834
1366
54

60 meter
Heat:11

1

o NOO UL b~ WN

287
961
1451
1311
1506
950
180
514

60 meter
Heat:12

1

0O NOY UL B~ WN

1582
46
1610
733
1319
172
875
685

60 meter
Heat:13

1

OO UL B~ WN

332
314
1342
1566
797
1552
1439
761

60 meter
Heat:14

CHAUSTEUR Camie
Lucas Vie

Fasseur Lien

BAH Yaye Binta*
DUBRULLE Celia
ROUSSEAUX Laura
BUN Femke
Tanghe Jiense

Cad V Time :13:10

Samyn Tilde

Lemmens Dorien

Van Den Abbeel Femke
Timmerman Larissa
Heirmans Laura

Claes Evelyne

FOLIE Clara

Vandeput Babette

Cad V Time :13:10

Hofman Celine
Van Eynde Meike
DECOTTIGNIES Lise
ALBERT Stephanie
ROBERFROID Iris
Van Acker Allien
Van Haelter Hanne
Hermans Sarah

Cad V Time :13:10

LEONARD Sarah

Degrieck Lien

FAGNANT Pauline
Babeliowsky Anke
MONTILLA Morgane
Vandemaele Emma

De Bruyn Florence

Rivera Armayones Maithe

Cad V Time :13:10

Vermeiren Joyce
Gheeraert Aimee
SANA Laura
CHILIADE Margaux
Steenmans Oona
DARCHE Elise
RENARD Estelle

De Kuijper Natacha

Cad V Time :13:10

97
98
97
97
98
97
NED
98

98
97
98
98
98
98
98
98

97
97
98
98
97
97
97
98

97
97
97
97
98
98
97
98

97
98
97
97
98
97
97
97

CABW
ASVO
KAAG
RESC
USTA
CABW
9.42
MACW

STAX
AVKA
VS
DEIN
HAMM
RCT
CABW
ATLA

ASVO
AVLO
USTA
CRAC
CABW
KAAG
KAAG
AZW

FCHA
HCO
SPA
DAC
RESC
VS
DAC
LEBB

SPBO
FLAC
Csby
SMAC
LYRA
SMAC
SMAC
DAC

9.23
9.23
9.26
9.27
9.27
9.32

9.43

8.92
8.95
9.15
9.29
9.36
9.45
9.71
DNS

8.59
9.10
9.28
9.31
9.37
9.47
9.55
9.69

8.83
8.91
8.98
9.22
9.31
9.32
9.32
9.43

8.90
9.02
9.14
9.30
9.38
9.48
9.95
10.03



oONOUL A WN R

1437
1328
888
18
353
16
872
413

60 meter
Heat:15

1

cONO U1 B~ WN

944
87
9844
1551
1397
518
726
316

60 meter
Heat:16

1

AU WN

376
1417
1253
523
969
170
1331

60 meter
Heat:17

1

Noou b wN

1055
58
526
1364
774
929
683

60 meter
Heat:1

1

NoubwnN

9856
437
1441
518
1377
1230
478

60 meter
Heat:2

1

2
3
4

764
217
1321
170

JOBLIN Odile
CROQUET Florine
Vermeulen Celeste
Callens Stephanie
De Ryck Theresa
De Langhe Emma
Beyens Zoe
Bellemans Lauren

Cad V Time :13:10

Ghekiere Lente

Pimenta Spencer Christin.
BIANCHI Virginia
MATHIEU Virginie
BAYENS Mathilde
Janssens Nele

De Man Tessa

Metsu Dunia

Cad V Time :13:10

Van Deuren Enja
FORET Marion
MATHIEU Camille
Dobbelaere Elke
Debekker Phaedra
De Vijlder Hannelore
HUENS Marie

Cad V Time :13:10

Gezels Kiara
Vervaele Loes
Degryse Daphne
GRANSON Sarah
Druyts Mathaika
Dewolf Laurence
Lema Anne

Cad Men Time :13:38

BUINSTERS Ricardo
Grietens Jan

VAN DAMME Maxime
De Clerck Niels
TABURY David
SAVARY Jeremy
Decroos Bart-jan

Cad Men Time :13:38

Goetschalckx Vincent
Bonte Pieterjan
SERGEEF Martin

Van Heesvelde Dries

97
98
98
98
98
98
97
98

97
98
RCG
97
98
98
98
98

98
98
98
98
97
98
97

98
98
98
98
97
97
98

NED
97
97
97
97
98
98

97
97
98
97

Csby
Csby
HAC
AVMO
ROBA
AVMO
DAC
BRAB

DAC
BRAB
9.14
SMAC
ACLO
MAC
DAC
FLAC

AVT
CSDY
SPA
MAC
DAC
KAAG
CsSDy

OEH
AVR
AVR
ACLE
LYRA
DAC
AVR

7.42
LYRA
ATH
RCT
FCHA
Csby
HCO

LYRA
OB
RESC
KAAG

8.49
9.03
9.18
9.34
9.38
9.71
9.95
9.97

9.02
9.07

9.44
9.45
9.50
10.05
10.09

8.78
9.13
9.29
9.35
9.38
9.88
DIS

9.11
9.30
9.32
9.51
9.52
9.55
9.62

7.66
7.70
7.71
7.74
7.97
7.97

7.84
8.03
8.06
8.14



5 455
6 628
208
259
60 meter
Heat:3
1 504
2 1498
3 786
4 198
5 1419
250
95
1475
60 meter
Heat:4
1 1274
2 936
3 705
4 604
5 591
6 1474
7 760
8 375
60 meter
Heat:5
1 37
2 13
3 224
4 179
5 98
6 1040
279
60 meter
Heat:6
1 682
2 1263
3 1444
4 710
5 268
6 134
7 632
8 1219
60 meter
Heat:7
1 382
2 449
3 9
4 231
5 1261
6 923

Claus Nicolas
Vancoillie Jasper
Nicque Marvin
Botte Stef

Cad Men Time :13:38

Vanwelsenaere Sander
LECOCQ DE PLETINCX Maxime
Willem Ward

Stalpaert Arno

POTIER Guillaume

Torfs Daan

Van Haute Elias

POBLOME Romain

Cad Men Time :13:38

HADDOUCHE Soufian
Lammertyn Niels
Patyn Arnout

Van Vlaenderen Emiel
Van Damme Jens
BRAEM Mathieu
Castrel Yentel

Van de Velde Nick

Cad Men Time :13:38

Decloedt Joachim
Gonnissen Jeroen
Vandervennet Maarten
Goeteyn Joren

Stoot Toon

Descamps Batist

Van Der Kelen Jochen

Cad Men Time :13:38

Van Hauter Maarten
ROSSIGNOL Thomas
GREGOIRE Corentin
Hoogmartens Pol

De Staercke Matthias
Heyse Fabian

Aers Arne

DECAMPS Jules

Cad Men Time :13:38

Spinnoy Lars
Mortelmans Jonas
Boutsen Bart
Meirlaen Dieter
SACCHETTO Anton
Ferrest Lucas

97
98
98
98

97
98
97
98
97
97
97
98

97
97
97
98
98
98
97
98

97
98
98
97
98
97
97

97
98
97
98
97
98
97
97

97
97
98
98
98
97

AVLO
VOLH
ACW

ASVO

AZW
RCB
OB
VS
RIWA
BRAB
ACW
JSMC

USTA
HAC
RIEM
ASVO
HAMM
JISMC
LYRA
SGOL

OB
FLAC
DEIN
KAAG
SGOL
ASVO
HAMM

MACW
USTA
FCHA
TACT
OEH
DEIN
RIEM
Csby

LOND
LYRA
AVT
STAX
USTA
DAC

8.14
8.20
DIS

DNS

7.88
8.01
8.17
8.19
8.38
DIS
DIS
DIS

7.98
8.09
8.15
8.25
8.30
8.33
8.44
8.75

8.39
8.52
8.57
8.64
8.88
8.90
DIS

8.13
8.25
8.46
8.49
8.58
8.70
8.78
9.00

8.44
8.51
8.62
8.72
8.79
8.80



7

60
1264

60 meter
Heat:8

1

Nou b wN

227
698
176
203
1406
1350
136
1463

60 meter
Heat:9

1

Uk WwWwN

9883
678
588
393
154
156
681
1580

60 meter
Heat:10

1

No oo b~ wN

309
213
18
1339
1326
1341
1524

60 meter
Heat:11

1

NooubhbwN

1559
1309
665
1024
282
715
299

60 meter
Heat:1

1

OO U A WN

2466
2291
2301
2043
2279
1971
2097
2409

Herbots Joachim
TAVERNIER Luka

Cad Men Time :13:38

Vervynck Thomas
Fasano Alessandro
Smeulders William
Brutsaert Bram
HERMAN Corentin
DEDEYCKER Hippolyte
Verborgh Nicolae
STAS Nathan

Cad Men Time :13:38

CATY Dylan
Verniest Dries

De Backer Brandon
Panis Brecht
Geerinckx Floris
Sertin Jaron
Michiels Yente
BERTRAND Arthur

Cad Men Time :13:38

Fatoichan Joaquim
Coppieters Kasper
Bruwaert Jakob

D HERDE Quentin
ROLAND Brieuc
LAMBIN Guillaume
DUFILS Alexandre

Cad Men Time :13:38

RYCKEWAERT Maxime
ABRAHAM Clement
Colla Brecht

Van Brabant Amaury
Hartmann Bram
Janssens Rik
Vancraeynest Ewout

Sch V Time :14:06

Mehuys Elise
Missinne Sarah
Moerman Jelien
Coppenolle Emma
Derolez Marie
Paepe Zenaid
Lambrechts Jana
Wauters Rani

98
98

97
98
98
98
98
98
97
97

CRAC
98
97
98
98
98
98
98

98
97
97
97
97
98
97

97
98
97
98
97
98
97

95
95
95
96
95
96
95
95

TACT
USTA

DEIN
DAC
WIBO
VS
DAMP
USTA
HCO
RIWA

8.19
HAC
AVLO
ATLA
VS

VS
MACW
SPA

SPBO
EA
AVMO
SMAC
ACLO
SMAC
SMAC

CSDY
CAF
ATLA
RCT
STAX
DAC
FLAC

LYRA
KAAG
MACW
DEIN
AZW
ACME
VS
LEBB

8.87
DIS

8.67
8.80
8.80
8.96
9.02
9.10
9.13
DNS

8.87
8.98
9.19
9.71
9.83
DIS

DIS

7.95
8.27
8.35
8.58
8.70
8.88
9.03

8.32
8.41
8.63
9.02
9.49
9.63
9.76

7.98
7.99
8.02
8.02
8.05
8.18
8.31
8.33



60 meter
Heat:2

1

o NOOULL b WN

2690
2242
2387
2954
2283
2064
2373
3115

60 meter
Heat:3

1

NooupbhbwN

2179
2051
2482
2132
2247
3018
2060
2167

60 meter
Heat:4

1

cONO U B~ WN

2805
2812
2166
2068
2565
2573
2913
2917

60 meter
Heat:5

1

o NO UL B~ WN

1958
2003
2855
2143
2070
2276
3070
2399

60 meter
Heat:6

1

OO U B~ WN

2054
2876
9879
2053
2009
2848
2233
2335

60 meter

Sch V Time :14:06

STURM Jasmin
Tessens Helena
Laenen Sofie

SAINT PAUL Justine
Balatova Adina*
Hermans Ine

Van Den Broeck Lore
BOEDTS Celine

Sch V Time :14:06

Timmermans Lotte
Croket Stephanie
Vidts Noor

Hofman Jorien

Van De Walle Emma
GAROT Liouba
Bogaert Annelies
Vandermeulen Yelena

Sch V Time :14:06

MAHEUX Nathalie
CARBONNELLE Pauline
Acke Britt

Mortier Joke

De Schutter Nathalie
Pouillon Daphne
DERASSE Anne Claire
DUMOULIN Victoria

Sch V Time :14:06

Verstraeten Anne
Dherdt Sapho

PATRIS Alexiane
Paesen Inge

Hauben Lotte
Vanderbauwhede Asha
DETAILLE Lea

De Mulder Paulien

Sch V Time :14:06

Provost Anna
GALLET Philippine
NACHTEGAEL Naomi
Moortgat Katrien
Verreydt Elise
ALBERT Virginie

De Blauwe Lisa
Dupont Amandine

Sch V Time :14:06

AVLO 8.13
95 LYRA
9% VOLH
95 CABW
95 AZW
95 AVKA
96 LYRA
96 RCB
95 VS

9% LAT
96 VAC
96 ASVO
96  DEIN
96 SMAC
95 KAAG
96 ASVO
95 ACLO
96 USTA
95 OLSE
95 KAAG
96 ACBR
9% HAMM
95 USTA
95 CAF
96 AVT
95 BRAB
96  CSDY
96 SACN
96 ATLA
9% AZW
96 USTA
95 KAAG
9% VS

96 USTA
NED 8.59
9% VS

9% VMOL
96 CRAC
96 HAC
96 ASVO

8.18
8.23
8.25
8.28
8.29
8.44
9.61

8.12
8.24
8.30
8.38
8.41
8.53
8.54
DIS

8.43
8.46
8.47
8.60
8.63
8.66
8.85
8.90

8.28
8.60
8.62
8.68
8.70
8.74
8.93
8.95

8.39
8.56

8.68
8.75
8.84
8.87
8.90



Heat:7

1

oNOOULL b WN

2415
2127
2540
2125
2932
2966
2907
2978

60 meter
Heat:8

1

cONO U1 B~ WN

2933
3019
2341
2550
2212
2130
2838
3020

60 meter
Heat:9

1

b WwWN

2930
2253
29011
3074
2208
2085

60 meter
Heat:10

1

Uk wWwN

2652
3031
2181
2570
2180
2156

60 meter
Heat:11

1

bk WwWwN

3163
2512
2813
2241
3150
2584

60 meter
Heat:1

1

ok wnN

9891
2096
2076
2836
1923
3066

Michiels Hege

De Geyter Marie
D'huyvetter Eline
Carton Eline

JOSSE Laetitia
LONGFILS Megane
BADTS Alicia
SKWIRZYNSKI Oksana

Sch V Time :14:06

BARZOTTO Lorella
VAN DAELE Laureline
Van Poel Esther
Pylyser Stephanie

De La Mane Marie
De Staercke Melissa
MATHIEU Marie
VAN DAELE Maite

Sch V Time :14:06

IMBO Kristel

Clays Laurence
SOMERS Lise
JOLIET Amandine
Biebuyck Mona
Coppieters Pauline

Sch V Time :14:06

Segers Paulien
BOHMER Clarisse*
De Ryck Mathilde
Ophalvens Ine

De Ryck Anna
Vanpeteghem Sofie

Sch V Time :14:06

LIESSENS Magali
Stappers Flore
BRAHY Megane
Onsea Gigi
GOBERT Alix
Vanbossel Amber

Sch Men Time :14:35

HEIJNEN Noah

De Meulemeester Alan
Sprangers Brent

ABIB Dylan

David Dries

MUKERINKINDI Wesley*

96
96
96
95
95
96
96
96

95
96
95
95
95
95
96
96

96
95
96
96
96
96

96
96
95
95
96
96

CRAC
95
95
96
96
95

NED
95
95
95
95

MACW
ASVO
AVLO
ASVO
ACLO
USBW
USTA
OSGA

CSDY
USTA
LEBB
MACW
KAAG
OEH
FCHA
USTA

RESC
KKS
CRAC
OCAN
RCG
ZELE

LIER
RCB
ROBA
OEH
ROBA
FLAC

8.73
FLAC
SMAC
AVZK
SMAC
OB

7.24
ASVO
DEIN
CSF
HCO
EAH

8.70
8.89
9.01
9.06
9.20
9.34
9.36
9.42

8.92
8.95
9.15
9.20
9.31
9.32
9.38
9.39

9.00
9.11
9.18
9.27
9.56
9.57

8.83
8.96
9.18
9.33
9.38
9.46

8.77
8.78
8.83
8.89
8.91

7.26
7.32
7.41
7.42
7.48



7
8

1984
2363

60 meter
Heat:2

1

ONO UL B~ WN

2496
2006
2051
2257
2005
2489
9871
2070

60 meter
Heat:3

1

o NOULL A~ WN

2346
2843
3006
2469
3047
2249
2064
2463

60 meter
Heat:4

1

cONO U1~ WN

2437
1960
2099
2478
2753
2532
2015
2572

60 meter
Heat:5

1

NooubwnN

2329
2073
3069
2407
2818
2752
2841
2754

60 meter
Heat:6

1

No o b wN

2085
2063
2546
3053
2477
3146
2874

Mees Jef
Dullers Jan

Sch Men Time :14:35

Tack Tiemen
Verborgh Alexander
Van Damme Matisse
Van Acker Manuel
Verbanck Arne
Pausenberger Yves
KOOIJMANS Max
Van Kerckhove Robin

Sch Men Time :14:35

Van Hauwermeiren Jasper
BRUNIN Clement
VERNIMMEN Nicolas

Van Campen Elias

DEHON Julien

Verdonck Simon

Van Nuffel Danny
Depauw Natan

Sch Men Time :14:35

Meynendonckx Robin
Vanbekbergen Laurenz
Smismans Robin
Timmerman Ben
REGINSTER Quentin
Leys Mathias

De Clercq Lenn
Persoons Simon

Sch Men Time :14:35

Henry Laurent
Achten Leander
TJOEN Quentin
Vandevyvere Midas
CORON Joris

MAYNE Marty
BARTHELEMY Thomas
BAHAJ Mohamed

Sch Men Time :14:35

Dumon Ewout

De Graef Wouter

Van Oost Ewout

RAIWET Basile

Renson Massimo

LECOCQ DE PLETINCX Nathan
DEPRE Gabriel

96
95

96
95
95
95
95
95
NED
96

96
96
95
96
96
96
95
95

96
95
96
95
96
96
96
96

95
95
96
96
96
96
96
96

95
95
96
96
96
95
95

ACHL
GENK

AZW
HCO
ZELE
AVMO
HCO
KAAG
7.64
OB

ASVO
MOHA
CRAC
ASVO
OSGA
HCO
LEBB
LIER

LYRA
RCG
OEH
RCG
USBW
VOLH
VS
RCG

ATLA
RCG
FCHA
FLAC
DS
USBW
MOHA
MOHA

KAAG
EA
ACW
ARCH
FLAC
RCB
Csby

7.48
7.50

7.50
7.53
7.57
7.60
7.61
7.62

8.08

7.51
7.55
7.62
7.68
7.75
7.82
7.89
8.19

7.58
7.61
7.73
7.73
7.80
7.80
7.84
8.21

7.46
7.62
7.64
7.80
7.88
7.91
7.95
DIS

7.70
7.74
7.74
7.91
7.98
7.99
8.07



8

1949

60 meter
Heat:7

1

OO U A WN

3073
2016
9835
2151
1924
2196
2202
2508

60 meter
Heat:8

1

0o NOULL B~ WN

2627
2189
2562
2997
2261
2516
2973
9863

60 meter
Heat:9

1

cONO UL &~ WN

2765
1908
2967
2830
2075
1952
2288
2004

60 meter
Heat:10

1

bk WwWwN

1955
3152
2894
2935
3029
3011
2435
9873

60 meter
Heat:11

1

OO U B~ WN

2270
3050
2624
2020
2592
9855
2848
2114

Decaestecker Jolan
Sch Men Time :14:35

ALAERTS Martin
Eloot Bram

BAKKER Behdi
Heyninck Dries
Deckmyn Tim
Castermans Martijn
Van Reeth Vincent
Weiss Dempsey

Sch Men Time :14:35

Leroy Bert

Apers Gilles
Thibau Arno
DURANT Mathieu
Sercu Julien
Vermeiren Serge
THOMAS Kevin
CORTES Corentin

Sch Men Time :14:35

RICHARD Thibaut
Demeulemeester Tom
LALMAND Martin

BAL Nicolas

Janssens Kamiel
Opsomer Tom

Durdu Emrullah

De Busscher Jonas

Sch Men Time :14:35

Rosseel Leslie
LEPOUTERE Martin
DEDEYCKER Hugo
HERMAN Nicolas
MASALA Bruno
VOITURIER Adrien
Segers Senne
CRISTALLO Mathis

Sch Men Time :14:35

Roofthooft Andreas
JULIEN Martin
Sevenants Dennis
Pardon Jens
Peeters Simon
WOUTERS Joppe
GERMAIN Steve
Bakeroot Cyriel

96

96
95
NED
95
95
96
96
95

96
95
95
96
96
96
95
ACLE

96
96
95
96
96
96
96
96

96
USTA
96
95
96
95
95
ACLO

96
95
95
96
95
NA
95
96

RCG

RIWA
VS
7.78
ACW
HCO
ATLA
ABES
MACW

DCLA
KAAG
AVLO
CRAC
AZW

HALE
FCHA
8.15

SMAC
DCLA
FCHA
USTA
SGOL
HCO
GENK
DEIN

HCO
8.24
USTA
DAMP
ACLO
USTA
LYRA
DIS

RCT
ACLO
VAC
ROBA
VAC
8.30
CAF
FLAC

8.10

7.49
7.77

7.80
7.96
8.08
8.09
8.20

7.64
7.74
7.76
7.98
7.99
8.01
8.06

7.86
8.03
8.03
8.07
8.15
8.17
8.23
8.33

8.20

8.29
8.39
8.59
8.90
DIS

7.79
7.86
7.92
8.12
8.15

8.37
8.54



60 meter
Heat:12

1

o NOOULL b WN

2149
2555
2213
2996
3099
2122
2876
2371

60 meter
Heat:1

1

0o NOULT B~ WN

1576
588
125
904
341
1848
267
1139

60 meter
Heat:2

1

No o b~ wN

1062
1438
9810
255
227
288
478
1572

60 meter
Heat:3

1

U hsh wnN

92
83
199
206
1714
603
465
830

60 meter
Heat:4

OO U A WN

1099
1455
235
3928
559
124
517
811

Sch Men Time :14:35

Vanbelle Gianni
Frenay Victor
Duchateau Jarne
DUPONT Ludovic
DOLMANS Louis
Vanden Eynden Brian
NICODEME Romain
Geerts Bram

Sen V Time :15:06

Berings Eline

BOLINGO MBONGO Cynthia

Grillet Justien
Vergeylen Sandy
Bruyninckx Charlotte
FOUCART Clemence
Vanheusden Marisa
Lapage Marion

Sen V Time :15:06

Feyen Gwendolien
Tahon Charlotte
BUN MARISKA
Heijndrickx Ines
Snyers Hanne
Duchateau Felke
SIMONS Alexane
Janquart Nina

Sen V Time :15:06

Van Diest Dorien
Janssens Marijne
Vangeneugden Jolijn
Nijsten Chelsey
HUYNEN Celine
PIRONNET Cindy
BAIJOT Isabelle

De Smedt Judith

Sen V Time :15:06

Vannieuwenhuyse An
Mommen Nele

Van De Voorde Lieselotte
NOEL Sabrina
RIDREMONT Eva

De Cremer Laura

LINS Noemie

Govaerts Sofie

95
96
96
95
96
96
95
95

86

94
89
94
88
94
92

89
92
NED
93
94
94
94
90

93
93
94
94
88
HF
93
91

91
88
%94
73
94
94
94
90

OB
DCLA
OB
SMAC
ACLO
SPBO
RESC
DAC

ACW
RCB
VS

VS
RCT
SMAC
ADD
ACME

AVT
HAC
8.02
VOLH
AVT
OB
SMAC
EA

OEH

SGOL
ACHL
GENK
HERV
8.52

ARCH
BRAB

VS
ACA
KAAG
UAC
SMAC
VS
RESC
LOOI

7.87
7.95
7.98
8.12
8.22
8.34
8.56
9.24

7.56
7.74
7.74
7.90
7.98
8.04
8.24
8.57

7.93
8.00

8.09
8.15
8.35
8.44
DIS

8.05
8.21
8.23
8.28
8.43

DIS
DIS

8.13
8.29
8.40
8.51
8.51
8.53
8.55
8.62



60 meter
Heat:5

1

o NOOULL b WN

1026
277
200
592
1355
851
587
2876

60 meter
Heat:6

1

cONO U1 B~ WN

828
328
7
1004
82
305
955
86

60 meter
Heat:7

NOoO bk wN

3660
93
258
21
309
1854
1531
219

60 meter
Heat:8

o NO UL B~ WN

3778
543
3871
495
2318
26
259
71

60 meter
Heat:9

1

NOoO o bk~ wN

1212
9914
236
391
688
3116
488

60 meter
Heat:10

Sen V Time :15:06

Rossaert Isaura
Beerens Lieselot
Debot Aurelie
LERUSSE Amandine
Coppieters Els
Vermersch Skrolan
MARTENS Geraldine
Van Hecke Karen

Sen V Time :15:06

Rawoe Greet

Alabiso Marilyn
Yvergneaux Charlotte
Acke Sarah

Veys Grace
Verbruggen Lise
Fransen Claire
Owusu Dyllis

Sen V Time :15:06

GREGOIRE Isabelle
Paeme Ine

Plehiers Nele

Deville Sofie

Van De Velde Pauline
VERNIMMEN Marie
Swalus Katrien
Gaillart Laura

Sen V Time :15:06

CARDENAS OJITO Janet
HULOT Maurine
VANDOOREN Benedicte
BARZOTTO Elisa
Andries Gerda

Steyaert Anne-sophie
Lambregts Ylen
Ceulemans Marlies

Sen V Time :15:06

Huyck Hannelore
VAN HAAFTEN Angela
Coudyzer Aurelien
Vermaire Dorien
BRUNEEL Yasnaia
Bottin Hilde

SCOHIEZ Aude

Sen V Time :15:06

92 ACW
94  OEH
94 VS
94  SMAC
78  DEIN
92 SGOL
94  FCHA
76  AVLO
89 BRAB
94  OEH
94  ZELE
92 OLSE
94  RCG
94  LEBB
81 BRAB
94  RCG
74  FCHA
94  ASVO
94  VOLH
94  ACP
94  RCG
92 CRAC
82 OEH
94  ASVO
73  RESC
93 UAC
65 USBW
93  CSDY
65 AVKA
94  HALE
94  ATAC
93 WIBO
88 ACHL
NED 9.15
94  AZW
94  ACW
KAAG 9.24
64  RCT
94  USTA

8.41
8.41
8.58
8.69
8.69
8.70
8.71
8.72

8.41
8.44
8.63
8.65
8.72
8.78
8.83
9.13

8.59
8.68
8.69
8.72
8.77
8.80
8.81
DIS

8.80
8.84
8.91
8.92
9.08
9.10
9.21
9.21

9.13

9.22
9.23

9.43
9.80



NOoO b wN R

3334
1179
2478
2482
2792
3670
555

60 meter
Heat:11

1

bk wWwN

850
301
1828
2308
1846
2910

60 meter
Heat:12

1

b WwWN

9803
85
452
2937
2236
2801

60 meter
Heat:1

1

No o b wN

2207
2947
2890
1132
1098
1773
2569
1865

60 meter
Heat:2

1

oONO UL b~ WN

1733
956

1943
1862
1553
9886
2716
524

60 meter
Heat:3

1

ok wnN

47
1042
776
9909
816
2911

VAN DE GEUCHTE Brigitte
Smekens Greet

Slabbaert Mia

De Keyzer Odette

Fabre Mireille

LAURENT Francine
DEGRAEVE Sophie

Sen V Time :15:06

Ivo Kaat

Vervaet Paulien

PARDON Christelle
Vanhorenbeeck Hildegarde
WILLEMS Madeline

Paps Maria

Sen V Time :15:06

SWANENBERG Joyce
De Baets Astrid
LAHAISE Amandine
Van Lysebetten Els
Inghelbrecht Els

De Clerck Ann

Sen Men Time :16:05

Beyens Kristof
MUAKA Chamberry
FALL Samba

Buyens Pieter-Jan
Herreman Ingmar
Decloedt Domien
DESMET Erwin
Meynendonckx Peter

Sen Men Time :16:05

Thys Seppe

Van de Woestyne Denis
Theijs Niels

Sleegers Bart

Dierick Gabor

DE BORST Jeroen
MATINE Tawfik
Brusselaers Thomas

Sen Men Time :16:05

De Meester Vincent
Scheldeman Yestin
HENRI Arthur

BASSIR Achraf
JABBOUR Anass
GIRAUD Pierre Alexis*

STAX
84
69
51
72
62
94

90
%94
88
53
92
48

NED
93
94
59
64
73

83
89
92
91
86
85
84
87

92
81
92
90
91
NED
91
94

93
91
94
BAEX
93
90

9.20
VS
ASVO
STAX
VS
CRAC
ATH

SGOL
VOLH
ACLO
STAX
CSDY
LOOI

8.41
STAX
USTA
ACW
HCO
RCG

ACHL
WS
RCB
RCG
KKS
HAC
MOHA
LYRA

ACME
STAX
ACA
LYRA
ACW
7.32
Csby
DCLA

BRAB
RCG
UAC
7.33
RCB
USBW

9.41
9.59
9.68
9.92
9.93
10.31

8.62
9.19
9.33
9.34
9.37
10.99

9.04
9.69
10.30
10.35
11.01

6.96
6.97
7.12
7.15
7.20
7.21
7.23
DIS

7.13
7.15
7.15
7.25
7.27

7.35
7.39

7.24
7.25
7.29

7.36
7.39



7 1257
8 9913
60 meter
Heat:4
1 9924
2 739
3 2453
4 103
5 1864
6 2566
7 9920
8 1289
60 meter
Heat:5
1 2186
2 2129
3 82
4 241
5 1249
6 758
7 106
8 1832
60 meter
Heat:6
1 850
2 328
3 2651
4 2949
5 378
6 749
7 9830
8 311
60 meter
Heat:7
1 310
2 2055
3 2618
4 9918
5 469
6 1860
7 792
8 437
60 meter
Heat:8
1 676
2 2551
3 2887
4 834
5 427
6 2456
7 3971

Vanfleteren Sam
KEMZE Thomas

Sen Men Time :16:05

PREMCHAND Anan
DURANT Thomas
PECCEU David
Vandewalle Maarten
Peeters Matthias

LOPEZ CASTELLANOS Thomas

SWEEKHORST Kevin
Hoet Niels

Sen Men Time :16:05

Deblock Korneel

Thys Yoshi

Augustyn Maxim
Ghuys Bram

Huwel Klaas

WIMLOT Alexandre
Champeaux Christophe
Belhaj Azdin

Sen Men Time :16:05

KEITA Franck

Willem Ben

CALUWE Arnaud

JAMLI Tarich

Leyssens Sam
MOMMAERTS Guilian
VAN DE WIINGAARD Bart
Van De Roy Wannes

Sen Men Time :16:05

Maes Gerben

Deflem Kenny
TERCELIN Cedric

VAN DER HOOFT Joeri
Motmans Glenn
Seutin Yves

MISSA Maxime

De Becker Kevin

Sen Men Time :16:05

DE CRUYENAERE Gregoire
DELLOYE Raphael
AGNETTI Loic

GIRAUD Francois Xavier*
Martens Glenn

SCHOTT Johann*
Vervynck Luc

88
NED

NED
94
88
93
88
91
NED
88

90
92
93
93
91
93
94
89

CSF
94
91
86
93
94
NED
94

94
92
85
NED
%94
87
93
%94

93
89
88
94
94
88
71

LEBB
7.44

7.32
CRAC
ACLO
EA
LYRA
MOHA
7.50
FLAC

RIEM
LEBB
RCG
OEH
ASVO
ACLO
LEBB
ACW

7.38
LIER
RESC
WS
ACBR
UAC
7.54
VITA

ACP
RCT
Csby
7.52
AVT
LYRA
Csby
OEH

USTA
USTA
SER
USBW
RCG
SMAC
DEIN

7.43

7.32
7.36
7.41
7.47
7.48

7.53

7.26
7.34
7.35
7.50
7.51
7.52
7.62
8.09

7.39
7.42
7.43
7.44
7.46

7.62

7.47
7.49
7.49

7.55
7.55
7.71
7.82

7.39
7.50
7.51
7.57
7.57
7.61
7.63



8

1562

60 meter
Heat:9

1

No o b~ wN

1045
2864
306

6566
2740
3674
637

2686

60 meter
Heat:10

1

0o NOULL B~ WN

2893
1053
645
168
754
1145
6533
187

60 meter
Heat:11

1

cONO UL &~ WN

191
1475
2876
2455
4681
48
1831
2231

60 meter
Heat:12

1

o NO UL b~ WN

697
353
2951
5616
770
1044
745
2630

60 meter
Heat:13

1

OO U B~ WN

9899
1034
1197
2799
5148
379

2675
2752

Debaere Wouter
Sen Men Time :16:05

Cools Tim
DELHASSE Yannick
Dullaert Sander
MAUVISIN Gaetan
JACQUES Sebastien
Pieroni Johan
PIERRE Jonathan
BILLINGTON Vincent

Sen Men Time :16:05

POLI Anthony

Heynen Glenn
CHARTIER Quentin
Decadt Hannes
LAFQOT Justin

Van De Vreken Jeroen
RENKIN Jean Paul
Regelbrugge Bram

Sen Men Time :16:05

Kayode David

De Backer Jef
CORNU Conrad
ROULETTE Antoine
Dawyndt Frank

De Meester Laurens
Arens Nicolas
Gesquiere Leander

Sen Men Time :16:05

D HERDE Denis
Dieleman Cedric
DARE Lucas

De Backer Wim
MICHEL Bruno
De Decker Benny
IORI Giacomo
COSTER Denis

Sen Men Time :16:05

ALHASSANE Idi

Roose Giovanni

Van Den Berghe Ruben
BUSIAU Thomas
Vierendeels Jan
Declercq Pieterjan
LEDENT Geoffrey
DEBACQ Jimmy

82

91
89
94
75
92
70
94
80

90
91
94
94
93
90
64
94

93
86
88
88
70
94
91
91

94
93
91
74
%94
87
%94
85

UAC
92
89
83
68
94
88
91

DEIN

BRAB
SPA
HAMM
USBW
SPA
ACHL
CSDY
USBW

CRAC
BRAB
CRAC
MACW
MOHA
AVKA
HF
ACME

BRAB
LYRA
CRAC
USTA
MACW
BRAB
ACW
OEH

SMAC
ACW
UAC
VITA
SMAC
BRAB
SMAC
USBW

7.29
HCO
LEBB
ACLO
LEBB
ACBR
FCHA
EAH

7.74

7.44
7.54
7.62
7.71
7.73
7.91
8.03
DIS

7.46
7.53
7.55
7.60
7.62
7.67
7.81
7.83

7.42
7.58
7.71
7.78
7.80
7.81
7.94
8.00

7.78
7.79
7.86
7.86
7.88
8.01
8.07
8.13

7.56
7.92
7.99
8.02
8.03
8.04
8.18



60 meter

Heat:14
1 755
2 166
3 663
4 2191
5 1210
6 9883
7 9884
1441
60 meter
Heat:15
1 1457
2 2798
3 4048
4 5425
5 5392
6 688
7 2117
8 771
60 meter
Heat:16
1 696
2 2722
3 9887
4 1725
5 3576
6 2634
7 3814
8 5467
60 meter
Heat:17
1 6544
2 5260
3 1280
4 6967
5 6383
6 6166
60 meter
Heat:18
1 419
2 287
3 1124
4 5017
5 3991
6 3838
60 meter
Heat:19
1 744

2

9925

Sen Men Time :16:05

MIHESSO Atsou*

Dieryck Gertjan
STILMANT Florian
Jonckers Jayson

Van De Vijver Steven
GUERENDEL Stphane
LAMEIRE Olivier

Van Hauwermeiren Kevin

Sen Men Time :16:05

Rogiers Nick
BERTAUX Yannick
Heylen Ronald
Deschamps Frederik
Van Reeth Wim
NYSTEN Valere
Durdu Tayfun
MANIQUET Antonin

Sen Men Time :16:05

DELCOURT Virgile
ADJANOR Fabrice
VANGINK Arjen
Schillewaert Dirk
Verstynen Peter
MESKINE Massimo
Sertin Luc

Hintjes Kurt

Sen Men Time :16:05

HERMAN Eric

De Borger Geert

Rottiers Joris

LECOCQ DE PLETINCX Paul
BERTRAND Michel
LAHAISE Guy

Sen Men Time :16:05

Kapeta Kapeta Mael
Vandersmissen Jente
De Ruyck T21 Michael
Van Boven Walter
Delporte Richard
Pieters Bart

Sen Men Time :16:05

POBLOME Olivier
CLEMENT Arnaud

93
94
94
90
92
FRA
FRA
92

87
86
62
72
69
94
91
94

94
92
NED
82
68
83
69
73

69
59
86

60
68

%94
94
90
54
44
68

93
NA

CSF
MACW
UAC
RCT
STAX
8.31
8.41
VS

HAC
ACLO
BRAB
AZW
ABES
CSDY
GENK
SMAC

SMAC
CSF
8.37
LOOI
BRAB
ACLO
VS
MACW

DAMP
AVLO
LOND
RCB
CRAC
USTA

DCLA
GENK
HCO
KAPE
RCG
VS

JISMC
7.83

7.66
7.76
7.77
7.91
8.01

DNS

8.02
8.03
8.05
8.08
8.12
8.18
8.26
8.62

8.20
8.28

8.38
8.45
8.49
8.55
8.95

8.51
8.52
8.56
8.72
8.80
9.31

7.46
7.82
8.02
8.82
9.25
9.88

7.79



3 4

4 1114

5 410

6 738
400 meter
Heat:1

1 162

2 40

3 643

4 430

5 160
400 meter
Heat:2

1 145

2 286

3 7

4 281

289

400 meter
Heat:3

1 355

2 306

3 743

4 129

5 130

6 9809
400 meter
Heat:4

1 523

2 518

3 455

4 321

5 1377

6 1364
400 meter
Heat:5

1 403

2 538

3 20

4 9898

5 9895
400 meter
Heat:6

1 49

2 1574

3 1576

4 381

5 1648

6 505

Annaert Wouter
Van Huffel Tom
Onzia Jornt
COLLIN Jerome

Cad V Time :16:27

Scheldeman Lotte
Dockx Lieze
Brosens Stefanie
Degreve Robin
Claesen Evi

Cad V Time :16:27

De Vlieger llkje
Heyse Sara
Daems Olivia
Wouters Jelien
Schets Kjenta

Cad V Time :16:27

De Baene Hanne

Vandervoort Ursula Jazmi.

Lippeveld Jolien
Deplorez Maaike
Van Huffel Stina

Van Broeck Annemijn

Cad V Time :16:27

Dobbelaere Elke
Janssens Nele
Lagrou llke
Verkruysse Helga
DOMANIECKI Celine
GRANSON Sarah

Cad V Time :16:27

Pieroni Messalina
Mathieu Charlotte
Pauwelyn Hanne
SCHELLEKENS Sanne
SCHELLEKENS Manon

Cad V Time :16:27

Pardaens Febe

GOMES AMARO lJessica*
CARLIER Sophie

Van Den Broeck Paulien
RADRESA Chloe

Jennen Jana

%94
92
94
94

97
97
97
97
97

98
98
97
98
97

98
98
97
98
98
NED

98
98
98
98
97
98

98
98
98
NED
NED

98
98
98
98
98
98

AVT
ZA
LIER
SMAC

ADD
BONH
ATAC
OEH
ADD

EA
ASVO
AVZK
OEH
OEH

OB
LOOI
VOLH
ZA
ZA
77.33

MAC
MAC
HAC
FLAC
OSGA
ACLE

LOOI
DAC
FLAC
69.19
71.78

ACP
RCB
RCB
AVLO
CSF
LYRA

7.89
8.04
8.17
8.77

60.27
61.09
62.91
64.20
69.25

64.75
65.18
65.51
66.88
DNS

68.75
69.34
71.71
72.46
73.16

70.75
71.60
71.88
74.84
76.58
80.14

63.18
65.81
67.77

64.19
67.70
69.35
73.43
74.75
75.27



400 meter
Heat:1
1 219
2 518
3 162
4 1560
786
400 meter
Heat:2
1 653
2 630
3 1365
4 514
5 1417
400 meter
Heat:3
1 155
2 238
3 566
4 789
5 681
6 649
400 meter
Heat:4
1 9883
2 682
3 332
4 1219
5 302
6 1200
400 meter
Heat:5
1 585
2 632
3 60
4 44
5 20
400 meter
Heat:6
1 732
2 1307
3 190
4 678
5 1461
400 meter
Heat:7
1 231
2 176
3 625
4 727

Cad Men Time :16:53

Van De Sande Alessandro
De Clerck Niels

Leveugle Stef

NOLF Maxime

Willem Ward

Cad Men Time :16:53

Vande Ginste Chesney
Vierbergen Toon
JACOBY Olivier

Huts Gerbrand

LUYCK Alexandre

Cad Men Time :16:53

Lauwaert Laurens
Pint Ruben
Salaets Rob
Richter Jordi
Michiels Yente
Robbe Ewout

Cad Men Time :16:53

CATY Dylan

Van Hauter Maarten
Dierick Tom

DECAMPS Jules

Van Nieuwenhove Dries
BOSSIER Tim

Cad Men Time :16:53

Sienaert Stijn
Aers Arne
Herbots Joachim
Deville Jeroen
Rotsaert Wout

Cad Men Time :16:53

Willemse Vincent
GREIF Antony
Heylen Maarten
Verniest Dries
DESART Aurelien

Cad Men Time :16:53

Meirlaen Dieter
Smeulders William
Proost Michiel
Muyshondt Ferre

97
97
97
97
97

98
97
97
98
97

98
98
97
98
98
97

CRAC
97
97
97
98
97

97
97
98
98
98

97
98
98
98
98

98
98
98
98

OB
RCT
KAAG
RIWA
OB

HAC
VOLH
CABW
RCT
RIWA

VS
OEH
ROBA
KAPE
MACW
DAC

60.24
MACW
VS
CsSDy
ACW
RIWA

ACP
RIEM
TACT
ACP
STAX

LIER
CAF
LIER
HAC
SMAC

STAX

WIBO
VOLH
VOLH

54.97
57.23
58.64
58.83
DNS

57.23
57.82
60.45
61.12
62.91

61.48
63.49
64.03
65.49
65.92
65.95

61.42
65.32
65.36
66.28
67.04

61.91
62.40
65.69
67.23
68.04

62.49
64.14
64.30
69.66
79.23

65.14
67.10
68.09
75.24



5 989
400 meter
Heat:1

1 2135

2 2015

3 2155

4 2254

2255
400 meter
Heat:2

1 1958

2 2686

3 2097

4 2539

5 2976
400 meter
Heat:3

1 3017

2 2888

3 3163

4 9916

5 2382

6 2465
400 meter
Heat:1

1 2257

2 1948

3 2080

4 2280

5 2051
400 meter
Heat:2

1 2826

2 3001

3 2059

4 2184

5 2572
400 meter
Heat:3

1 2050

2 2099

3 3053

4 2025

3006

400 meter
Heat:4

1 2134

2 1926

3 2874

De Cock Yoni
Sch V Time :17:02

Schaeverbeke Axana
Van Basselaere Lindsay
Vanbesien Flavie

Gillis Hanne

Gillis Ine

Sch V Time :17:02

Verstraeten Anne
Pinter Eline
Lambrechts Jana
Van Hove Joke
GUISSE Saliyya

Sch V Time :17:02

KASSIANOFF Sylvie
HAYEZ Louise
LIESSENS Magali
VAN HAAFTEN Laura
Van Moeseke Tine
Van Wilderode Mira

Sch Men Time :17:21

Van Acker Manuel
Raes Maarten

Van Diest Daan

Van Doorsselaer Nick
Van Damme Matisse

Sch Men Time :17:21

DOULEY Antoine
WILS Corentin
Vanbever Arno
Geeroms Jeroen
Persoons Simon

Sch Men Time :17:21

Picavet Tim
Smismans Robin
RAIWET Basile

Van Dorpe Midas
VERNIMMEN Nicolas

Sch Men Time :17:21
Verbraekel Niels

Pardaens Joren
DEPRE Gabriel

98 VOLH
95 ACME
96 KAAG
95 FLAC
95 ROBA
95 ROBA
96  AVT
96 ZWAT
95 VS

95 OB
96 RESC
RESC 66.97
9% WS
CRAC 67.20
NED 67.29
96 VOLH
96 LYRA
95 AVMO
96 HCO
95 OEH
95 VS

95  ZELE
95 WS
95 WS
96 ACP
96 LOND
96 RCG
95  ZELE
9% OEH
96 ARCH
96 KAAG
95 CRAC
9% VS

95 ACP
95  CSDY

80.34

60.36
61.30
61.41
64.07
DNS

62.85
64.60
65.01
65.75
71.48

67.13

68.13
81.66

52.31
52.72
53.29
53.34
55.73

52.85
53.60
55.76
56.55
57.34

54.98
55.30
55.98
56.93
DNS

55.04
55.19
55.45



4 2261

5 9871
400 meter
Heat:5

1 3002

2996

3 2463

4 2202

5 1928

6 2194
400 meter
Heat:6

1 2103

2 2007

3 2899

4 2832

5 2258
400 meter
Heat:7

1 2492

2 2477

3 2387

4 3106

5 2848
400 meter
Heat:1

1 812

2 1178

3 1133

4 1021

289
400 meter
Heat:2

1 9874

2 205

3 22

4 1804

5 206

6 1961
400 meter
Heat:3

1 3778

2 2667

3 485

4 1854

5 1234
400 meter
Heat:4

1 338

Sercu Julien
KOOIJMANS Max

Sch Men Time :17:21

DESCHAMPS Felix
DUPONT Ludovic
Depauw Natan
Van Reeth Vincent
Hermans Robin

Van Der Hoogerstraete Da.

Sch Men Time:17:21

Verhasselt Yannick
De Voegt Dries
MARICHAL Leopold
SCHAUWERS Francois
Doraene Elroy

Sch Men Time :17:21

Bax Thomas

Renson Massimo
Van Boven Jordy
HEYMANS Alexander
GERMAIN Steve

Sen V Time :17:39

Rossaert Mireille
Schils Marlies
Lauwers Sofie
Content Linde
Astaes Marie

Sen V Time :17:39

LERNAUT Samantha
De Meyer Jolien
Pardaens Hanne
QUINTIN Marie
Nijsten Chelsey
ALBERT Valeria

Sen V Time :17:39
CARDENAS OJITO Janet
Verbeke Ingrid
BEUGNIES Helene
VERNIMMEN Marie
Haghedooren Jasmine

Sen V Time :17:39

Vandenbergh Laura

96
NED

96
95
95
96
95
95

96
96
96
96
96

95
96
95
95
95

90
90
91
87
93

NED
93
94
88
%94
RCA

73
71
%94
92
91

94

AZW
56.82

JISMC
SMAC
LIER
ABES
ATLA
DAC

HAMM
RAM
JSMC
HF
ATLA

ATAC
FLAC
KAPE
RCB
CAF

OB
LAT
RAM
OB
OB

61.80
RCG
ACP
USTA
GENK
64.47

RESC
VS
MOHA
CRAC
AVR

DCLA

56.21

58.61
DIS

59.74
60.61
60.66
60.76

57.49
57.79
61.01
61.02
61.65

57.24
58.59
58.79
60.64
60.91

59.19
59.26
59.64
64.49
DNS

61.95
62.84
63.20
64.13

64.94
65.02
65.84
66.26
66.53

68.94



2 10
3 2350
4 479
5 3697
6 3216
400 meter
Heat:1
1 2946
2 1070
3 1341
4 2716
5 2867
6 9928
400 meter
Heat:2
1 2949
2 1964
3 9922
4 9830
5 1911
6 9930
400 meter
Heat:3
1 1195
2 1450
3 1292
4 2618
5 1580
6 354
400 meter
Heat:4
1 1656
2 209
3 2752
4 1665
5 5363
6 652
400 meter
Heat:5
1 2893
2 1298
3 4681
4 832
5 2855
6 126
400 meter
Heat:6
1 964
2 2156
3 153

Degrijse Sofie

Van Belleghem Vita
MEDAETS Alizee
MISONNE Marie Christine
Juchtmans Krista

Sen Men Time :18:00

ENNAMIR Mohssine
Van Den Broeck Jan
Platteau Niels
MATINE Tawfik
VERLEYE Thomas
CHARLET Quentin

Sen Men Time :18:00

JAMLI Tarich

Rotsaert Tibo

BERTELS Jeremy

VAN DE WIJNGAARD Bart
De Wulf Robin
ATANGANA Henri

Sen Men Time :18:00

De Mol Aiko
Siringo Vincent
Carly Jan
TERCELIN Cedric
Buyle Marco

Van Volsem Jurgen

Sen Men Time :18:00

Rombouts Koen

Van Caelenberghe Stefaan
DEBACQ Jimmy
Vandewalle Jeroen

Byrne Timothy

PAIRON Thibaut

Sen Men Time :18:00

POLI Anthony
D'haemer Laurenz
Dawyndt Frank
ANTHIERENS Jeff
HAUTRIVE Cedric
Gheerolfs Joachim

Sen Men Time :18:00
Pieteraerens Filip

Deridder Gert
Dhaeze Bregt

94  AVMO
75 RCG
94  CSF
68  ACLE
72 RCT
85 WS
89  LAT
92 LAT
91 CSDY
91 WS
FRA 52.48
86 WS
90 AZW
NED 51.90
NED 52.09
84  STAX
CABW

88 LEBB
89  KAAG
78  FLAC
85  CSDY
88  LAT
94 OEH
88 RCG
94 VS

91 EAH
85 AVR
67  ATLE
94 WS
90 CRAC
88 RCG
70  MACW
94 WS
89 WS
94  ASVO
90 STAX
83 EA

94 OB

70.84
71.27
72.47
77.69
94.58

49.46
49.65
50.47
50.51
50.69

50.90
51.00

53.02
54.25

52.17
52.45
53.00
53.52
53.55
54.59

54.28
54.81
54.97
55.88
56.03
56.40

54.10
54.25
54.99
55.87
56.07
57.41

54.30
54.83
55.01



4 637
136
6 815
400 meter
Heat:7
1 6566
2 2026
3 5315
4 2876
5 5392
6 688
400 meter
Heat:8
37
2 2914
3 536
4 972
5 622
6 1725
400 meter
Heat:9
1 4061
2 9832
3 6712
4 6327
5 5195
6 3787
400 meter
Heat:10
1 42
2 2785
3 659
4 6383
5 5576
2261
200 meter
Heat:1
1 1572
2 1438
3 267
4 792
5 1139
70
200 meter
Heat:2
1 1026
2 1062
3 227
4 199
5 1138

PIERRE Jonathan
Decabooter Thomas
VERLAET Bruno

Sen Men Time :18:00

MAUVISIN Gaetan
Verbeeck Cedric
Herregodts Yves
CORNU Conrad
Van Reeth Wim
NYSTEN Valere

Sen Men Time :18:00

Vandervelden Dries
MAMHIA Sebastien
Van Look Mitch
Longueville Kenneth
SOUDANT Alexandre
Schillewaert Dirk

Sen Men Time :18:00

De Blauwer Joeri

VAN DEN WIJNGAARD Wim
WIMLOT Marc

GOBERT Benoit

Neirinck Gert

Van Den Langenbergh Kurt

Sen Men Time :18:00

Rosseel Kevin

DE DAPPER Christophe
DENDAS Julien
BERTRAND Michel
Vandecauter Gunther
Sterckendries Kenneth

Sen V Time :18:31

Janquart Nina
Tahon Charlotte
Vanheusden Marisa
Blanckaert Lien
Lapage Marion
Lambrecht Charlotte

Sen V Time :18:31

Rossaert Isaura
Feyen Gwendolien
Snyers Hanne
Vangeneugden Jolijn
Lannoo Lien

%94
94
94

75
88
70
88
69
%94

94
86
94
91
94
82

72
NED
66
67
74
74

94
80
94
60
76
91

90
92
%94
92
92
93

92
89
94
94
92

CSDY
ASVO
RCB

USBW
RCG
VITA
CRAC
ABES
Csby

LOOI
SMAC
LIER
ACME
OSGA
LOOI

ASVO
59.75
ACLO
UAC
ACA
RAM

HCO
CSF
SMAC
CRAC
RCT
RCT

EA
HAC
ADD
HCO
ACME
KAAG

ACW
AVT
AVT
ACHL
ACME

55.70
DIS
56.66

56.67
57.17
57.39
57.62
57.69
58.02

DIS

56.72
58.48
59.51
59.67
60.25

59.56

59.80
60.15
60.56
61.38

58.70
59.27
60.07
64.89
68.10
DIS

26.56
26.76
26.93
27.02
27.55
DNS

25.91
26.00
26.95
27.54
28.05



6 850
200 meter
Heat:3

1 830

2 963

3 200

4 861

5 587

6 913
200 meter
Heat:4

1 1455

2 203

3 828

4 2876

5 219

3928
200 meter
Heat:5

1 93

2 517

3 141

4 493

5 811

6 274
200 meter
Heat:6

1 277

2 254

3 26

4 328

5 3778

6 453
200 meter
Heat:7

1 1447

2 21

3 82

4 329

5 309

6 247
200 meter
Heat:8

1 143

2 1531

3 955

4 236

5 3871

200 meter

Ivo Kaat
Sen V Time :18:31

De Smedt Judith
Claes Jente

Debot Aurelie
Ricour Bea
MARTENS Geraldine
Schoutteet Penelope

Sen V Time :18:31

Mommen Nele
Hoste Kato
Rawoe Greet
Van Hecke Karen
Gaillart Laura
NOEL Sabrina

Sen V Time :18:31

Paeme Ine

LINS Noemie

Pieroni Laura
VLERICK Ophelia
Govaerts Sofie

Van Damme Melinde

Sen V Time :18:31

Beerens Lieselot

De Roeck Nelle
Steyaert Anne-sophie
Alabiso Marilyn
CARDENAS OJITO Janet
LEPOUTERE Margot

Sen V Time :18:31

Van Remoortere Eveline
Deville Sofie

Veys Grace

Verboomen Laura

Van De Velde Pauline
Bossaer Astrid

Sen V Time :18:31

Umans Kirsten

Swalus Katrien

Fransen Claire
Coudyzer Aurelien
VANDOOREN Benedicte

Sen V Time :18:31

90

91
92
94
90
94
91

88
%94
89
76
94
73

94
94
94
94
90
93

94
93
94
94
73
94

92
%94
%94
%94
%94
93

93
82
81
94
65

SGOL

BRAB
HAKI
VS
ACP
FCHA
KAAG

ACA
OB
BRAB
AVLO
ASVO
UAC

ASVO
RESC
LOOI
RESC
LOOI
BRAB

OEH
VOLH
HALE
OEH
RESC
USTA

VOLH
ACP
RCG
OEH
RCG
RCG

HAKI
OEH
BRAB
AZW
USBW

28.29

26.96
27.66
27.68
27.91
290.21
29.54

26.80
28.18
28.44
29.09
29.38
DNS

27.96
28.32
28.36
28.54
28.57
290.87

28.33
28.67
28.78
28.99
29.06
29.73

28.75
29.10
29.21
29.52
30.04
31.82

28.34
29.81
30.06
31.46
31.62



Heat:9

1 86
2 9929
3 1212
4 3670
543
200 meter
Heat:10
1 2478
2 2479
488
4 2910
3116
200 meter
Heat:11
1 2308
2 2937
3 3698
4 2801
200 meter
Heat:1
1 2947
2 1132
3 2453
4 1098
1553
200 meter
Heat:2
1 2813
2 2713
3 1862
4 9913
1943
200 meter
Heat:3
1 28
2 2213
3 2911
4 418
5 216
6 9920
200 meter
Heat:4
1 9909
2 1107
3 378
4 1257
5 2566

2951

Owusu Dyllis
VANDEKERCKHOVE Annelies
Huyck Hannelore

LAURENT Francine

HULOT Maurine

Sen V Time :18:31

Slabbaert Mia
Vindevoghel Sofie
SCOHIEZ Aude
Paps Maria

Bottin Hilde

Sen V Time :18:31

Vanhorenbeeck Hildegarde
Van Lysebetten Els
WILLEQUET Gilliane

De Clerck Ann

Sen Men Time :19:11

MUAKA Chamberry
Buyens Pieter-Jan
PECCEU David
Herreman Ingmar
Dierick Gabor

Sen Men Time :19:11

VREUX Jonathan
ANDRE Dorian
Sleegers Bart
KEMZE Thomas
Theijs Niels

Sen Men Time :19:11

Invernizzi Nikola
Stroobants Jori
GIRAUD Pierre Alexis*
Calluy Dylan
Tommelein Leander
SWEEKHORST Kevin

Sen Men Time :19:11

BASSIR Achraf

De Keukeleire Wim

Leyssens Sam

Vanfleteren Sam

LOPEZ CASTELLANOS Thomas
DARE Lucas

94
RCG
88
62
93

69
71
%94
48
64

53
59
64
73

89
91
88
86
91

85
89
90
NED
92

93
89
90
%94
%94
NED

BAEX
90
93
88
91
91

RCG
29.82
ACHL
CRAC
UAC

ASVO
ASVO
USTA
LOOI
RCT

STAX
ACW
USTA
RCG

WS
RCG
ACLO
KKS
ACW

MOHA
MOHA
LYRA
23.55
ACA

HCO
VITA
USBW
OLSE
OB
24.65

23.27
STAX
ACBR
LEBB
MOHA
UAC

28.84

31.28
34.68
DNS

31.78
33.83
DIS
39.38
DNS

32.62
34.93
36.04
36.60

22.09
22.45
22.52
22.87
DNF

22.96
23.00
23.16

DNF

22.71
23.00
23.28
23.56
23.62

23.53
23.63
23.80
23.91
DNS



200 meter

Heat:5
1 676
2 47
3 758
4 106
1249
749
200 meter
Heat:6
1 82
2 168
3 2551
4 2887
5 754
200 meter
Heat:7
1 2129
2 834
3 2055
4 310
5 1108
1831
200 meter
Heat:8
1 2942
2 850
3 645
4 1475
5 3674
2025
200 meter
Heat:9
1 469
2 1045
3 3971
4 1957
5 2864
6 353
200 meter
Heat:10
1 2456
2 1053
3 1034
4 1562
5 1197
393
200 meter
Heat:11

1

697

Sen Men Time :19:11

DE CRUYENAERE Gregoire
De Meester Vincent
WIMLOT Alexandre
Champeaux Christophe
Huwel Klaas
MOMMAERTS Guilian

Sen Men Time :19:11

Augustyn Maxim
Decadt Hannes
DELLOYE Raphael
AGNETTI Loic
LAFOT Justin

Sen Men Time :19:11

Thys Yoshi

GIRAUD Francois Xavier*
Deflem Kenny

Maes Gerben

De Vriendt Jonas

Arens Nicolas

Sen Men Time :19:11

MOULART Gilbert
KEITA Franck
CHARTIER Quentin
De Backer Jef
Pieroni Johan

Van De Steen Nicolas

Sen Men Time :19:11

Motmans Glenn
Cools Tim
Vervynck Luc
Roggeman Kenneth
DELHASSE Yannick
Dieleman Cedric

Sen Men Time :19:11

SCHOTT Johann*
Heynen Glenn

Roose Giovanni
Debaere Wouter

Van Den Berghe Ruben
Druyts Matthias

Sen Men Time :19:11

D HERDE Denis

93
93
93
94
91
94

93
%94
89
88
93

92
94
92
94
89
91

88
CSF
94
86
70
86

94
91
71
92
89
93

88
91
92
82
89
94

94

USTA
BRAB
ACLO
LEBB

ASVO
UAC

RCG
MACW
USTA
SER
MOHA

LEBB
USBW
RCT
ACP
STAX
ACW

SER
23.76
CRAC
LYRA
ACHL
RCG

AVT
BRAB
DEIN
EA
SPA
ACW

SMAC
BRAB
HCO
DEIN
LEBB
LYRA

SMAC

23.44
23.57
23.68
24.42
DNS
DNS

23.49
23.81
23.90
24.44
25.00

23.35
24.02
24.17
24.56
24.93
DNS

23.50

24.17
24.58
25.52
DNS

23.63
23.96
24.37
24.54
24.65
25.50

24.18
24.23
24.50
25.04
25.08
DNS

25.30



2 1044
3 2799
9884
9883
663
200 meter
Heat:12
1 1124
2 809
3 5425
4 3392
5 4822
6 2117
200 meter
Heat:13
1 2455
2 48
3 2752
4 815
5 54
6 3576
200 meter
Heat:14
1 311
2 770
3 2740
4 5180
5 2675
6 2231
200 meter
Heat:15
1 1457
2 379
3 4048
4 5148
5 167
200 meter
Heat:16
1 9925
2 2191
3 723
4 1280
5 3991
200 meter
Heat:17
1 419
2 524
3 744
4 80

287

De Decker Benny
BUSIAU Thomas
LAMEIRE Olivier
GUERENDEL Stphane
STILMANT Florian

Sen Men Time :19:11

De Ruyck T21 Michael
NUTTENS Cyrille
Deschamps Frederik
Van Steenberge Mario
Lucas Steven

Durdu Tayfun

Sen Men Time :19:11

ROULETTE Antoine
De Meester Laurens
DEBACQ Jimmy
VERLAET Bruno
Schoutteet Manu
Verstynen Peter

Sen Men Time :19:11

Van De Roy Wannes
MICHEL Bruno
JACQUES Sebastien
Houtman Danny
LEDENT Geoffrey
Gesquiere Leander

Sen Men Time :19:11

Rogiers Nick

Declercq Pieterjan
Heylen Ronald
Vierendeels Jan
Vanbecelaere Sebastiaan

Sen Men Time :19:11

CLEMENT Arnaud
Jonckers Jayson
HELLA Guillaume
Rottiers Joris
Delporte Richard

Sen Men Time :19:11

Kapeta Kapeta Mael
Brusselaers Thomas
POBLOME Olivier
Verstraeten Tim
Vandersmissen Jente

87
83
FRA
FRA
94

90
94
72
71
69
91

88
94
91
94
93
68

94
94
92
62
88
91

87
94
62
68
94

NA
90
%94
86
44

94
94
93
93
94

BRAB
ACLO
DNS
DNS
UAC

HCO
USTA
AZW
STAX
ASVO
GENK

USTA
BRAB
EAH
RCB
KAAG
BRAB

VITA
SMAC
SPA
EA
FCHA
OEH

HAC
ACBR
BRAB
LEBB
MACW

25.10
RCT
CABW
LOND
RCG

DCLA
DCLA
JISMC
VS

GENK

25.70
27.11

DNS

25.83
26.26
26.39
26.90
27.01
27.26

24.98
25.18
25.67
25.83
26.27
26.90

24.96
25.42
25.47
25.79
25.99
26.05

25.42
25.58
26.05
26.06
26.13

25.82
26.15
28.22
31.39

23.69
23.98
26.11
26.73
DNS



200 meter
Heat:1
1 959
2 364
3 71
4 55
5 629
677
200 meter
Heat:2
1 443
2 1568
3 89
4 470
5 569
6 788
200 meter
Heat:3
1 29
2 254
3 158
4 870
5 421
200 meter
Heat:4
1 30
2 376
3 145
4 528
5 1334
6 797
200 meter
Heat:5
1 243
2 847
3 529
4 508
5 479
6 961
200 meter
Heat:6
1 251
2 275
3 576
4 141
5 9898
6 1575
200 meter

Heat:7

Cad V Time :19:41

Beelen Lotte
Brasseur Bo
Beel Esther

Nijs Bo

Dillens Judith
Depuydt Manon

Cad V Time :19:41

Van Lancker Ina
DELCOURT Melanie
Hooybergs Kaat
Swinnen Moran
Strubbe Celesta
Hiciano Lindsay

Cad V Time:19:41

Bauwens Lore
Delheye Celine
Decaestecker Silke
De Kinder Sara

De Poortere Nele

Cad V Time :19:41

Beylemans Laura
Van Deuren Enja
De Vlieger llkje
Flossy Stien
SAVARY Fanny
Steenmans Oona

Cad V Time :19:41

Remels Leila
Vandecauter Joyce
Flossy Franne
Thijs Emilie
Goossens Julie
Van Eynde Meike

Cad V Time :19:41

Nicolaers Lore

De Schanfeleire Kimsy
Devos Emma

Van Den Driessche Fien
SCHELLEKENS Sanne
JANSSENS Christel

Cad V Time :19:41

98
98
97
97
98
97

98
98
97
97
97
98

97
98
97
97
97

97
98
98
98
98
98

97
97
98
97
97
97

97
98
97
98
NED
97

RCT
DCLA
HCO
ATLA
EA
HCO

VS
USTA
VMOL
LYRA
OB
RIEM

ACME
FLAC
RCG
LEBB
KAAG

ACME
AVT
EA
RCT
Csby
LYRA

AVT
RCT
RCT
ATLA
ACHL
AVLO

ADD
ASVO
ASVO
DEIN
30.32
RCB

26.23
26.65
27.57
27.79
27.99
DNS

27.32
27.42
28.10
28.18
28.43
29.95

28.03
28.12
28.45
28.64
28.94

28.53
28.80
29.11
29.66
30.06
30.79

28.36
28.38
29.02
29.25
29.64
30.32

29.08
29.47
29.51
30.07

30.68



1 1621
2 142
3 1319
4 279
5 1745
6 9867
200 meter
Heat:8
1 356
2 653
3 46
4 1639
5 685
435
200 meter
Heat:9
1 280
2 296
3 834
4 233
5 441
6 1393
200 meter
Heat:10
1 1582
2 332
3 353
4 875
5 9933
6 285
200 meter
Heat:11
1 1500
2 455
3 888
4 9844
5 1451
6 316
200 meter
Heat:12
1 1402
2 1417
3 58
4 732
5 321
683
200 meter
Heat:13
1 138
2 568

DEFOSSE Maeva

Van Den Driessche Nele
MONTILLA Morgane
Ceuppens Sara
LECUTIER Lolo
DUBRULLE Celia

Cad V Time :19:41

Lammens Lisa

Geerts Elien

Degrieck Lien

BAH Yaye Binta*

Rivera Armayones Maithe
Van Geyte Maxime

Cad V Time:19:41

Van Den Bossche Zoe
Van Uytvange Sarah
Claes Evelyne

Van Dingenen Eva
Heirmans Laura
BADTS Clara

Cad V Time :19:41

LEONARD Sarah
Vermeiren Joyce

De Ryck Theresa

De Bruyn Florence
BAUDOIN Clemence
Gheerolfs Eline

Cad V Time :19:41

LECOMTE Christina
Lagrou llke
Vermeulen Celeste
BIANCHI Virginia
DECOTTIGNIES Lise
Metsu Dunia

Cad V Time :19:41

SCOHIEZ Melanie
FORET Marion
Vervaele Loes
Slaus Anastasia
Verkruysse Helga
Lema Anne

Cad V Time :19:41

Segers Rebecca
Commers Marlisse

98
98
98
97
USTA
USTA

98
97
97
97
98
98

97
98
98
97
98
98

97
97
98
97
USTA
97

98
98
98
RCG
98
98

97
98
98
97
98
98

97
98

OSGA
DEIN
RESC
HAKI
32.27
32.48

ACME
DAC
HCO
RESC
LEBB
HAMM

HAKI
HAMM
RCT
LEBB
HAMM
USTA

FCHA
SPBO
ROBA
DAC

33.02
ASVO

RESC
HAC
HAC
31.48
USTA
FLAC

USTA
Csby
AVR
DAC
FLAC
AVR

EA
VAC

29.88
30.12
30.61
31.13

28.63
29.41
29.73
31.02
31.11
DNS

29.82
30.51
30.86
32.26
32.72
35.27

28.98
30.00
31.11
31.90

33.61

29.16
30.26
30.86

31.54
34.43

29.16
31.02
31.43
31.66
31.85
DNS

29.22
30.13



3 1407

4 1262
200 meter
Heat:14

1 549

2 1304

3 9895

4 505
200 meter
Heat:1

1 437

2 12

3 1441

4 1377

5 1214

6 1261
200 meter
Heat:2

1 395

2 644

3 170

4 217

1365

257
200 meter
Heat:3

1 851

2 1230

3 604

4 155

628

18
200 meter
Heat:4

1 653

2 382

3 259

4 37

5 1279

88
200 meter
Heat:5

1 1274

2 605

3 789

4 1040

198
1419

200 meter

LUDWIG Romane
ROELANDT Lucie

Cad V Time :19:41

Debaere Judith
LEHEUREUX Laurie
SCHELLEKENS Manon
Jennen Jana

Cad Men Time :20:10

Grietens Jan

Doom Alexander

VAN DAMME Maxime
TABURY David
MONTILLA Dimitri
SACCHETTO Anton

Cad Men Time :20:10

Vermiesch Wiebe
Menardo Nicola
Van Heesvelde Dries
Bonte Pieterjan
JACOBY Olivier
Maton Mathijs

Cad Men Time :20:10

Faut Sander

SAVARY Jeremy

Van Vlaenderen Emiel
Lauwaert Laurens
Vancoillie Jasper
Bruwaert Jakob

Cad Men Time :20:10

Vande Ginste Chesney
Spinnoy Lars

Botte Stef

Decloedt Joachim
GOBERT Guillaume
Vanbekbergen Arnaud

Cad Men Time :20:10

HADDOUCHE Soufian
Van Campenhout Sam
Richter Jordi
Descamps Batist
Stalpaert Arno
POTIER Guillaume

Cad Men Time :20:10

98
98

98
98
NED
98

97
97
97
97
98
98

97
98
97
97
97
97

97
98
98
98
98
97

98
97
98
97
97
98

97
98
98
97
98
97

CAF
ACLO

OB
FCHA
31.60
LYRA

LYRA
FLAC
ATH

FCHA
RESC
USTA

KAAG
DAC
KAAG
OB
CABW
AVMO

DAC
CsDby
ASVO
VS
VOLH
AVMO

HAC
LOND
ASVO
OB
UAC
RCG

USTA
OEH
KAPE
ASVO
VS
RIWA

30.45
30.93

29.31
30.34

33.41

24.36
24.59
25.15
25.79
26.36
29.13

25.22
25.97
26.09
26.93
DNS
DNS

25.86
26.26
26.36
26.74
DNS
DNS

25.98
26.98
27.01
27.31
27.95
DNS

25.95
27.70
29.37
29.63
DNS
DNS



Heat:6

1 936
2 268
3 13
4 385
1560
1444
200 meter
Heat:7
1 279
2 1200
3 577
4 681
1287
1417
200 meter
Heat:8
1 1559
2 9
3 20
4 15
5 299
710
200 meter
Heat:9
1 1307
2 1309
3 98
4 862
5 375
310
200 meter
Heat:10
1 1321
2 447
176
1461
1341
200 meter
Heat:11
1 213
2 9819
3 1474
4 1475
5 438
200 meter
Heat:12
1 1263
2 414

3 1264

Lammertyn Niels

De Staercke Matthias
Gonnissen Jeroen
Benschop Edward
NOLF Maxime
GREGOIRE Corentin

Cad Men Time :20:10

Van Der Kelen Jochen
BOSSIER Tim
Vierendeels Sverre
Michiels Yente
DEFFENSE Maxime
LUYCK Alexandre

Cad Men Time :20:10

RYCKEWAERT Maxime
Boutsen Bart

Rotsaert Wout
Deprez Jarne
Vancraeynest Ewout
Hoogmartens Pol

Cad Men Time :20:10

GREIF Antony
ABRAHAM Clement
Stoot Toon
Colpaert Brecht
Van de Velde Nick
Huyck Hannes

Cad Men Time :20:10

SERGEEF Martin
Swinnen llias
Smeulders William
DESART Aurelien
LAMBIN Guillaume

Cad Men Time :20:10

Coppieters Kasper
DUTROUX Simon
BRAEM Mathieu
POBLOME Romain
Grietens Wout

Cad Men Time :20:10
ROSSIGNOL Thomas

De Lathauwer Lennert
TAVERNIER Luka

97
97
98
98
97
97

97
97
98
98
98
97

97
98
98
98
97
98

98
98
98
98
98
98

98
98
98
98
98

97
SPA
98
98
98

98
98
98

HAC
OEH
FLAC
KAAG
RIWA
FCHA

HAMM
RIWA
LEBB
MACW
RIWA
RIWA

Csby
AVT
STAX
AVMO
FLAC
TACT

CAF
CAF
SGOL
HAC
SGOL
SPBO

RESC
LYRA
WIBO
SMAC
SMAC

EA
27.56
JSMC
JSMC
LYRA

USTA
VS
USTA

26.25
28.33
29.05
29.60
DNS
DNS

27.32
29.67
30.33
30.86
DNS
DNS

27.26
28.18
29.99
31.29
32.78
DNS

28.25
28.91
29.09
29.54
29.56
DNS

25.97
29.60
DNS
DNS
DNS

27.05

27.80
29.05
31.80

27.72
28.41
29.23



4 129
5 1580
200 meter
Heat:1
1 2608
2 2466
3 2242
4 2064
5 2409
2842
200 meter
Heat:2
1 2155
2 2805
3 2376
4 2377
5 3018
6 2060
200 meter
Heat:3
1 2422
2 2812
3 2215
4 2383
5 2167
6 2565
200 meter
Heat:4
1 2030
2 1999
3 2876
4 2913
2009
200 meter
Heat:5
1 2053
2 2399
3 3056
4 2223
5 2848
2233
200 meter
Heat:6
1 2054
2 2415
3 2127
4 2573
5 2335
6 2911

Parmentier Klaas
BERTRAND Arthur

Sch V Time :20:30

Depuydt Orphee
Mehuys Elise
Tessens Helena
Hermans Ine
Wauters Rani
LAURANT Chloe

Sch V Time :20:30

Vanbesien Flavie
MAHEUX Nathalie
De Pryck Marlies
De Pryck Annelies
GAROT Liouba
Bogaert Annelies

Sch V Time :20:30

Astaes Maud
CARBONNELLE Pauline
De Vleeschauwer Hannah
Cerpentier Mieke
Vandermeulen Yelena

De Schutter Nathalie

Sch V Time :20:30

Parmentier Miet
Vandeputte Manon
GALLET Philippine
DERASSE Anne Claire
Verreydt Elise

Sch V Time :20:30

Moortgat Katrien
De Mulder Paulien
HERBIN Camille
Van De Velde Jana
ALBERT Virginie
De Blauwe Lisa

Sch V Time :20:30

Provost Anna
Michiels Hege

De Geyter Marie
Pouillon Daphne
Dupont Amandine
SOMERS Lise

98
98

95
95
95
95
95
95

95
95
95
95
96
95

95
96
95
95
96
96

95
96
96
95
96

96
95
95
96
96
96

96
96
96
96
96
96

DEIN
SPA

HAC
LYRA
LYRA
AVKA
LEBB
SPA

FLAC
ACLO
RCG
RCG
SMAC
KAAG

OB
USTA
RCG
VOLH
ASVO
ACBR

DEIN
HCO
USTA
USTA
VMOL

VS
KAAG
MOHA
VS
CRAC
HAC

VS
MACW
ASVO
HAMM
ASVO
CRAC

30.49
32.10

25.93
26.05
26.68
26.75
28.03
DNS

26.66
27.28
27.81
27.89
28.14
28.29

27.30
27.33
27.41
28.24
28.35
29.02

28.97
29.11
29.34
31.16
DNS

28.43
28.84
29.14
29.33
29.75
DNS

27.39
28.39
28.65
29.53
30.00
30.95



200 meter
Heat:7
1 3082
2 2855
3 9879
4 2253
5 2341
6 2907
200 meter
Heat:8
1 2276
2 2569
3 3074
4 3019
5 2978
200 meter
Heat:9
1 2652
2 2930
3 3115
4 2156
2047
200 meter
Heat:10
1 2192
2 3031
3 3165
4 2181
5 2208
6 2180
200 meter
Heat:1
1 2096
2 9891
3 1923
4 2006
5 2005
200 meter
Heat:2
1 2363
2 2468
3 2249
4 2843
5 2064
6 2066
200 meter
Heat:3
1 2183
2 2200

3 2063

Sch V Time :20:30

PHILIPART Elodie
PATRIS Alexiane
NACHTEGAEL Naomi
Clays Laurence

Van Poel Esther
BADTS Alicia

Sch V Time :20:30

Vanderbauwhede Asha
Stoffels Ellen

JOLIET Amandine

VAN DAELE Laureline
SKWIRZYNSKI Oksana

Sch V Time :20:30

Segers Paulien

IMBO Kristel

BOEDTS Celine
Vanpeteghem Sofie

De Keukeleere Elizabeth

Sch V Time :20:30

Plancke Elise
BOHMER Clarisse*
NEUVILLE Ciara
De Ryck Mathilde
Biebuyck Mona
De Ryck Anna

Sch Men Time :20:58

De Meulemeester Alan
HEIJNEN Noah

David Dries

Verborgh Alexander
Verbanck Arne

Sch Men Time :20:58

Dullers Jan
Herregodts Preben
Verdonck Simon
BRUNIN Clement
Van Nuffel Danny
Bonte Alexander

Sch Men Time :20:58

Dequick Jeroen
Boonen Jannes
De Graef Wouter

95
96
NED
95
95
96

96
95
96
96
96

96
96
96
96
95

96
96
SPA
95
96
96

95
NED
95
95
95

95
95
96
96
95
95

95
96
95

CABW
CSDY
29.90
KKS
LEBB
USTA

AZW
OEH
OCAN
USTA
OSGA

LIER
RESC
RCB
FLAC
RCG

AVR
RCB
29.71
ROBA
RCG
ROBA

ASVO
23.66
HCO
HCO
HCO

GENK
VITA
HCO
MOHA
LEBB
OB

ACP
ABES
EA

28.75
29.22

29.95
30.45
31.55

29.92
30.82
31.37
31.77
32.01

30.53
30.78
31.38
32.15
DNS

29.46
29.67

30.10
30.86
31.46

22.97

23.83
23.86
24.06

23.88
24.22
24.57
24.64
24.85
25.17

24.24
24.42
24.65



4 2277

5 2469
2265
200 meter
Heat:4
1 2189
2 2346
3 3069
4 3047
5 2015
200 meter
Heat:5
1 3050
2 2007
3 2753
4 2752
2262
2151
200 meter
Heat:6
1 2329
2 3066
3 2270
4 2572
5 2967
6 2377
200 meter
Heat:7
1 1908
2 2627
3 2532
4 1949
5 2973
6 2841
200 meter
Heat:8
1 2756
2 2286
3 3099
4 2210
5 2754
6 2919
200 meter
Heat:9
1 2516
2 2899
3 3152
4 2894
9863

2103

Demeyere Maarten
Van Campen Elias
Verdonck Emile

Sch Men Time :20:58

Apers Gilles

Van Hauwermeiren Jasper
TJOEN Quentin

DEHON Julien

De Clercq Lenn

Sch Men Time :20:58

JULIEN Martin

De Voegt Dries
REGINSTER Quentin
MAYNE Marty
Sercu Olivier
Heyninck Dries

Sch Men Time :20:58

Henry Laurent
MUKERINKINDI Wesley*
Roofthooft Andreas
Persoons Simon
LALMAND Martin
Robbe Arnaut

Sch Men Time :20:58

Demeulemeester Tom
Leroy Bert

Leys Mathias
Decaestecker Jolan
THOMAS Kevin
BARTHELEMY Thomas

Sch Men Time :20:58

ROELANDT Mathieu
Benschop Viktor
DOLMANS Louis

Van Caelenberghe Kristof
BAHAJ Mohamed
RUSCART Benoit

Sch Men Time :20:58

Vermeiren Serge
MARICHAL Leopold
LEPOUTERE Martin
DEDEYCKER Hugo
CORTES Corentin
Verhasselt Yannick

95
96
95

95
96
96
96
96

95
96
96
96
96
95

95
96
96
96
95
95

96
96
96
96
95
96

96
95
96
96
96
95

96
96
USTA
96
ACLE
96

ACKO
ASVO
AZW

KAAG
ASVO
FCHA
OSGA
VS

ACLO
RAM
USBW
USBW
AZW
ACW

ATLA
EAH
RCT
RCG
FCHA
DAC

DCLA
DCLA
VOLH
RCG
FCHA
MOHA

ACLO
KAAG
ACLO
VS
MOHA
USTA

HALE
JISMC
26.67
USTA
DNS
HAMM

24.69
26.28
DNS

24.62
24.63
24.70
24.95
25.27

24.76
25.83
26.17
26.61
DNS
DNS

23.82
24.65
24.75
26.16
26.16
26.39

25.34
25.37
25.52
25.60
26.05
26.33

25.84
25.96
26.14
26.26
26.30
27.11

25.92
26.50

27.07

DNS



200 meter
Heat:10
1 3002
2 9873
3 2978
2288
200 meter
Heat:11
1 2765
2 9855
3 3003
1924
2020
200 meter
Heat:12
1 2489
2 2946
3 2488
4 2122
800 meter
Heat:1
1 655
2 1271
3 524
4 1529
5 724
6 661
7 324
8 1745
9 9898
800 meter
Heat:2
1 1368
2 1622
3 1571
4 1621
5 1403
6 1361
1451
1393
9933
800 meter
Heat:3
1 1518
2 1574
3 1576
4 19
5 1520
6 710
7 1359

Sch Men Time :20:58

DESCHAMPS Felix
CRISTALLO Mathis
LONCIN Pol
Durdu Emrullah

Sch Men Time :20:58

RICHARD Thibaut
WOUTERS Joppe
BOLAND Aurelien
Deckmyn Tim
Pardon Jens

Sch Men Time :20:58

Pausenberger Yves
HELLA Matthieu

De Cock Matthias
Vanden Eynden Brian

Cad V Time:21:11

Van Craenenbroeck Eline
SEHA Maite

De Marez Manon
GERARD Constance
Vermijs Saar

Moreels Lara

Curfs Chloe

LECUTIER Lolo
SCHELLEKENS Sanne

Cad V Time :21:11

VANHERPE Ophelie
DOISON Romane

PONDANT Julia

DEFOSSE Maeva

DE CRUYENAERE Raphaelle
WILMOTTE Lisa
DECOTTIGNIES Lise

BADTS Clara

BAUDOIN Clemence

Cad V Time:21:11

BOSSUT Mathilde
GOMES AMARO lJessica*
CARLIER Sophie

Claus Ellen

CARPRIAUX Justine
Demedts Lien

MAGNEE Sarah

96
ACLO
95
96

96
NA
96
95
96

95
96
95
96

97

97

97

97

97

97

97
USTA
NED

98
97
97
98
97
97
98
98
USTA

97
98
98
97
97
98
97

JISMC
27.52
SPA

GENK

SMAC
28.21
JSMC
HCO
ROBA

KAAG
CABW
OEH
SPBO

DAC
SMAC
AVR
OCAN
DAC
DAC
VITA
2:52.91
2:53.79

USTA
OSGA
SPA

OSGA
USTA
USTA
USTA
USTA
DNS

ATH
RCB
RCB
AVMO
ATH
DAC
WS

26.65

28.03
DNS

26.44

29.29
DNS
DNS

25.37
26.72
26.76
27.07

2:31.26
2:31.81
2:34.80
2:37.64
2:39.62
2:45.42
2:51.67

2:41.74
2:43.52
2:53.42
2:55.56
2:59.30
3:08.58
DNS

DNS

2:32.66
2:39.37
2:42.69
2:46.65
2:47.28
2:48.09
2:59.07



8 1253
9 660
800 meter
Heat:1
1 458
2 1188
3 149
4 422
5 1187
6 501
7 995
8 1190
1208
800 meter
Heat:2
1 285
2 218
3 1198
4 134
5 562
6 644
7 1352
8 1304
9 1401
800 meter
Heat:3
1 272
2 491
3 722
4 28
5 1261
6 369
7 1197
1326
648
800 meter
Heat:4
1 368
2 1522
3 266
4 151
5 176
6 1524
7 1338
8 1350
1461
1299
800 meter
Heat:1
1 2871
2 3051

MATHIEU Camille
Vanden Brande Louise

Cad Men Time :21:27

Van Opstal Arne
BOULVIN Dorian
Cornelis Timo
Kinget Loewis
VANDEVELDE Emile
Vermeire Henok
Janssen Sven
DEFRERE Gilles
PIERARD Ralph

Cad Men Time :21:27

Laporte Vincent

De Roo Jokke

PONLOT Benoit

Heyse Fabian

April Jarne

Menardo Nicola
MULLIGAN Francis
RENARD Loic
DEBOSSCHERE Clement

Cad Men Time :21:27

Lefebvre Daan
Braekevelt Jasper

De Sadeleer Arne

De Greef Marijn
SACCHETTO Anton
Vancampenhout lwert
LEJEUNE Lucas
ROLAND Brieuc

Struys Wolf

Cad Men Time :21:27

Scheerlinck Rob
MEEUS Joachim

Denys Lukas

Dhondt Thomas
Smeulders William
DUFILS Alexandre
DIJON Justin
DEDEYCKER Hippolyte
DESART Aurelien
MARQUEBREUCQ Ticky

Sch V Time :21:39

DELBRUYERE Clara
CASTREMAN Julie

98
98

97
97
97
97
97
97
97
98
97

97
97
97
98
97
98
97
97

97
97
97
97
98
98
98
97
97

98
98
98
98
98
97
98
98
98
97

96
96

SPA
DAC

VAC
CABW
VS

OB
CABW
AZW
AVT
CABW
UAC

AVZK
OB
OCAN
DEIN
VAC
DAC
USTA
FCHA
ATH

ASVO
ACME
VOLH
ACME
USTA
VAC
OCAN
ACLO
DAC

VAC
SMAC
ASVO
VS
WIBO
SMAC
SMAC
USTA
SMAC
ACLE

CABW
CABW

3:02.46
3:25.14

2:03.25
2:10.28
2:12.47
2:14.14
2:14.52
2:16.35
2:17.08
2:18.83
DNS

2:14.93
2:15.31
2:18.03
2:18.26
2:19.49
2:21.72
2:24.78
2:25.62
2:27.99

2:23.51
2:27.30
2:28.47
2:31.81
2:39.74
2:42.22
3:00.78
DNS

DNS

2:20.82
2:24.53
2:27.18
2:30.64
2:36.45
2:38.72
2:40.93
2:43.66
DNS

DNS

2:30.72
2:33.01



NoO ok~ w

2836
2198
2531
2907
1965

800 meter
Heat:1

1

Uk wWwnN

2001
3081
2766
2919
3077
2994
2050
2069

800 meter
Heat:2

1

b WwWN

mijl

2100
2267
2933
9927
3106
2830
2952
1925
2920

Heat:1

OCoOoNOUL A WNPRE

S e = I
B WNRO

mijl

9934
1175
1054
1147
1020
3031
366
2893
562
500
965
454
1934
527
1105

Heat:1

No o b wN

9936
1226
1651
1541
1200
4880
5266

PONLOT Florine
Vancampenhout Lisa
Boelaert Els

BADTS Alicia

Callens Delphine

Sch Men Time :21:40

Ligneel Kasper
MAHRIA Zakaria
BODART Antoine
RUSCART Benoit
DKHISSI Hamza
BUEN ABAD Timothe
Picavet Tim

Moons Hannes

Sch Men Time :21:40

De Busschere Lucas
Delva Gauthier
DEBOSSCHERE Corentin
PUKU-TOLO Christian
HEYMANS Alexander
BAL Nicolas
VERMOESEN Anthony
Defer Joni
CARBONNELLE Thomas

Sen V Time :22:13

GRUTTERS Ingrid

Van Maele Heidi
Pollentier Liesbeth
Vandenberghe Saartje
Torbeyns Tine
Sterken Renata
Bernaerts Soline
Vandormael Marie-jeanne
DENAYS Charlotte
MULLIGAN Sophie

De Vos Kim

DUFAUX Diane
WATTIER Melanie
BOURGEOQIS Virginie
Van de Vijver Pascale

Sen Men Time :22:10

TE BOEKHURST Bernard
De Clercq Anton
Caudron Thomas

De Caluwaert Cedric
Cornelis Jan

Borghoms Luc
Schoonackers Dirk

95
95
96
96
96

95
96
96
95
95
95
95
95

95
95
95
RESC
95
96
96
95
96

NED
78
91
89
91
64
94

94
94
91
%94
92
93
90

NED
92
90
89
90
71
64

OCAN
VAC
DAC
USTA
AVMO

ZA
DACM
SMAC
USTA
WS
SMAC
ZELE
OB

ACME
AVR
ATH
2:24.88
RCB
USTA
ACLE
HCO
USTA

5:05.80
VAC
LAT
AZW
DAC
ACA
DAC
AVT
USTA
USTA
ASVO
SMAC
ATH
ATH
ACBR

4:26.55
RCG
LEBB
VOLH
OEH
ATLA
ACME

2:33.59
2:38.30
2:48.85
2:53.35
2:54.15

2:05.69
2:09.24
2:11.12
2:11.70
2:12.43
2:15.00
DNS

DNS

2:17.90
2:20.81
2:21.00

2:26.38
2:34.49
DNS
DNS
DNS

5:24.25
5:25.40
5:29.25
5:32.07
5:52.02
5:54.58
5:54.67
5:56.00
6:00.65
6:03.98
6:25.29
6:37.72
6:48.44
DNS

4:30.31
4:30.84
4:31.42
4:32.09
4:32.32
4:37.77



8 1615
9 386
10 1069
11 127
12 116
13 9937
486
1690
mijl
Heat:2
1 783
2 4996
3 623
4 4074
5 4639
6 809
7 197
8 5424
9 167
10 9938
11 1194
12 9935
13 5359
14 459
15 3741
16 6686
17 6433
mijl
Heat:3
1 2055
2 1404
3 4645
4 4382
5 6200
6 2001
7 4071
8 4642
9 4615
10 5055
738
771
6659

kogelstoten 3,000kg

Heat:1

1

OCoo~NOTULLDhWN

254
1502
399
54
1264
31
455
139
64

Vanroose Pieter

Van Eyndhoven Peter
Dobbelaere Steven
Van Den Bosch Bram
Danckaert Nicky
VERWAARD Steven
Vanhoucke Yngwie
Cipullo Antimo

Sen Men Time :22:10

FRAITEUR Thomas
Neefs Marc

LEJEUNE Bastien
Goethals Jurgen
Francart Joeri
NUTTENS Cyrille
Biebaut Kevin
Vervaeke Jan
Vanbecelaere Sebastiaan
RIGOT Didier

Braem Glen

VAN DER NEUT Chris
Dekeyzer Stefaan
Vercruyce Tyson
Engelbert Kurt
EBERTZHEIM Alain
BIAUMET Andre

Sen Men Time :22:10

Deflem Kenny
Geeroms Bart
Mertens Stefaan
Geeroms Kris
VANDEPONTSEELE Alain
Nauws Tom
Demetter Pieter
D'haese Wim
Braems Patrick
Roussel Bernard
COLLIN Jerome
MANIQUET Antonin
VERMOESEN Patrick

Delheye Celine
VAN DE SYPE Chloe
Peeters Nele
Vandeput Babette
ROUSSEAUX Laura
Huys Marianne
Lagrou llke
Timmerman Larissa
Jacobs Caroline

Cad V Time :12:57

88
93
82
93
94
NED
93
91

93
65
93
72
75
94
93
70
94
CABW
90
NED
64
94
65
51
50

92
92
72
61
64
92
72
66
59
56
%94
%94
70

98
97
97
98
97
97
98
98
98

MACW
ABES
KAAG
OEH
OEH
4:53.06
FLAC
AVT

CABW
DCLA
OCAN
ASVO
RCT
USTA
RCG
AZW
MACW

LEBB
5:03.45
RCT
MACW
KKS
ACLO
ACLO

RCT
LOND
LOND
LOND
CABW
BVAC
ASVO
RCT
AZW
MACW
SMAC
SMAC
ACLE

FLAC
RESC
SPBO
ATLA
CABW
ACME
HAC
DEIN
LOOI

4:40.20
4:42.69
4:44.43
4:45.34
4:49.86

DNS
DNS

4:41.79
4:41.98
4:48.36
4:48.83
4:50.16
4:51.24
4:52.16
4:53.92
4:55.29
4:59.33
4:59.80

5:05.68
5:10.54
5:15.68
5:19.99
5:36.96

4:59.91
5:16.18
5:17.98
5:21.25
5:23.12
5:30.81
5:32.28
5:36.09
5:46.30
5:51.50
DNS

DNS

DNS

10.83
10.22
10.18
10.17
9.86
9.80
9.73
9.35
9.04



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

578
357
1377
23
94
1319
1368
249
1334
1621
253
608
129
518
221
1019
174
329
1402
834
1365
1397
908
1625
528
1452
726
1506
21
779
185
700
9806
52
603
872
18
514
16
944
2550

verspringen

Heat:1
1 127
2 395
3 208
4 285
5 550
6 1214
7 1424
8 851
9 764
10 1498
11 1274
12 628

Lucas Vie

Pauwels Jana
DOMANIECKI Celine
Samyn Tilde

Caers Thalissa
MONTILLA Morgane
VANHERPE Ophelie
Wolfcarius Theresa
SAVARY Fanny
DEFOSSE Maeva
Demaret Merel
Baert Hannah
Deplorez Maaike
Janssens Nele

Van Malderen Emma
Lemmens Dorien
Vanderstraeten Chloe
Van Buggenhout Anouk
SCOHIEZ Melanie
Claes Evelyne
PARDOMS Charlotte
BAYENS Mathilde
Tanghe Jiense
PIERRET Melusine
Flossy Stien
FONTAINE Ines

De Man Tessa
ROBERFROID Iris
Van Steenberge Laura
Timmermans Celine
Van De Vreken Joke
Beyens Eva

BUN Femke

Dewitte Ellen

Marai Alessia
Beyens Zoe

Callens Stephanie
Hermans Sarah

De Langhe Emma
Ghekiere Lente
Pylyser Stephanie

Cad Men Time :14:07

Ingelaere Brian
Vermiesch Wiebe
Nicque Marvin
Laporte Vincent
Janssen Robbe
MONTILLA Dimitri
LOENS Sam

Faut Sander
Goetschalckx Vincent
LECOCQ DE PLETINCX Maxime
HADDOUCHE Soufian
Vancoillie Jasper

98
98
97
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
97
98
98
98
97
98
98
97
98
97
98
98
98
98
98
98
97
98
98
98
97
NED
98
98
97
98
98
98
97
95

97
97
98
97
97
98
97
97
97
98
97
98

ASVO
ACME
OSGA
STAX
VMOL
RESC
USTA
STAX
CSDY
OSGA
KAAG
AZW
ZA
MAC
ZELE
AVKA
VS
SPBO
USTA
RCT
ACLE
ACLO
MACW
CABW
RCT
USTA
DAC
CABW
STAX
ACA
AVKA
MACW
6.60
ATLA
ATLA
DAC
AVMO
AZW
AVMO
DAC
MACW

DEIN
KAAG
ACW
AVZK
ATAC
RESC
RESC
DAC
LYRA
RCB
USTA
VOLH

8.99
8.59
8.49
8.49
8.40
8.40
8.30
8.07
7.92
7.91
7.87
7.86
7.85
7.84
7.83
7.72
7.65
7.55
7.53
7.52
7.44
7.28
7.26
7.19
7.19
7.15
7.07
7.07
7.01
6.73
6.73
6.72

6.59
6.51
6.43
6.38
6.21
6.06
5.69
NM

6.12
5.64
5.52
5.49
5.44
5.37
5.29
5.29
5.22
5.16
5.07
4.95



13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

polsstokspringen

309
224
9819
462
1560
335
310
1463
501
238
1417
190
163
250
87
1341
1321
60
227
153
1474
136
732
302
176
449
862
710
332
1309
1406
393
1264
1263
588
438
375
1580
1299
230
199
988
761
1461
1156
1350

Heat:1
1 925
2 29
3 254
4 1935
5 601

kogelstoten 4,000kg

Fatoichan Joaquim
Vandervennet Maarten
DUTROUX Simon
Maes Stijn

NOLF Maxime
Timmermans Jakob
Huyck Hannes

STAS Nathan

Van Damme Jens
Pint Ruben

LUYCK Alexandre
Heylen Maarten
Vereecken Sven
Torfs Daan
Branders Koen
LAMBIN Guillaume
SERGEEF Martin
Herbots Joachim
Vervynck Thomas
Eloot Bert

BRAEM Mathieu
Verborgh Nicolae
Willemse Vincent
Van Nieuwenhove Dries
Smeulders William
Mortelmans Jonas
Colpaert Brecht
Hoogmartens Pol
Dierick Tom
ABRAHAM Clement
HERMAN Corentin
Panis Brecht
TAVERNIER Luka
ROSSIGNOL Thomas
De Backer Brandon
Grietens Wout

Van de Velde Nick
BERTRAND Arthur
MARQUEBREUCQ Ticky
Lippens Jarne

De Groote Pauwel
Mehuys Ignace
Verdcourt Arne
DESART Aurelien
GILBERT Youri
DEDEYCKER Hippolyte

Sen V Time :14:32

Vercauteren Anouk
Hubrecht Loes

De Roeck Nelle
LILIEN Anouk
WYNANT Aurelie

Cad Men Time :15:11

98
98
SPA
98
97
98
98
97
98
98
97
98
98
97
98
98
98
98
97
98
98
97
97
98
98
97
98
98
97
98
98
98
98
98
97
98
98
98
97
98
98
98
97
98
97
98

92
94
93
78
93

SPBO
DEIN
4.92
LIER
RIWA
VS
SPBO
RIWA
HAMM
OEH
RIWA
LIER
VS
BRAB
BRAB
SMAC
RESC
TACT
DEIN
VS
ISMC
HCO
LIER
ACW
WIBO
LYRA
HAC
TACT
VS
CAF
DAMP
ATLA
USTA
USTA
AVLO
LYRA
SGOL
SPA
ACLE
STAX
VS
LYRA
DAC
SMAC
ACLO
USTA

ZELE
AVR
VOLH
ACO
USBW

4.95
4.94

4.92
4.86
4.84
4.83
4.78
4.77
4.75
4.71
4.68
4.67
4.63
4.60
4.58
4.58
4.47
4.45
4.44
4.43
4.39
4.34
4.32
4.29
4.29
4.25
4.23
4.21
4.17
4.12
4.12
4.12
4.12
4.10
4.08
4.04
4.02
4.02
4.00
3.92
3.82
3.72
3.53
3.41
NM

3.80
3.20
3.00
2.90
2.50



Heat:1

OCoONOOULL A WN R
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963
346
832
18
550
12
1463
407
219
17
1207
660
899
309
1214
95
163
649
179
514
130
30
447
1156
127
627
995
257
167
88
279
9819
786
134
198
449
628
1299
710
723
145
1307
160
302
153
73
98
588
156
335
203
15
154
715
199

Quintelier Matthias
Defrere llya

Capiau Tobias
Bruwaert Jakob
Janssen Robbe
Doom Alexander
STAS Nathan

Utens Nils

Van De Sande Alessandro
Grobbel Jacob
KUCKART Eric

Van Volsem Stijn
Temmerman Nils
Fatoichan Joaquim
MONTILLA Dimitri
Van Haute Elias
Vereecken Sven
Robbe Ewout
Goeteyn Joren

Huts Gerbrand
Ligneel Florian
Paepe Lennart
Swinnen llias
GILBERT Youri
Ingelaere Brian
Staut Tuur

Janssen Sven
Maton Mathijs
Neegers Jonas
Vanbekbergen Arnaud
Van Der Kelen Jochen
DUTROUX Simon
Willem Ward
Heyse Fabian
Stalpaert Arno
Mortelmans Jonas
Vancoillie Jasper
MARQUEBREUCQ Ticky
Hoogmartens Pol
Van Roeyen Cobe
Redant Pieter
GREIF Antony

De Ruyter Bavo
Van Nieuwenhove Dries
Eloot Bert

Deploey Thorgal
Stoot Toon

De Backer Brandon
Sertin Jaron
Timmermans Jakob
Brutsaert Bram
Deprez Jarne
Geerinckx Floris
Janssens Rik

De Groote Pauwel

97
97
97
97
97
97
97
98
97
98
97
98
97
98
98
97
98
97
97
98
98
97
98
97
97
97
97
97
97
98
97
SPA
97
98
98
97
98
97
98
97
97
98
98
98
98
98
98
97
98
98
98
98
98
98
98

ZWAT
DCLA
VS
AVMO
ATAC
FLAC
RIWA
AVKA
OB
DCLA
UAC
OEH
RCG
SPBO
RESC
ACW
VS
DAC
KAAG
RCT
ZA
ACME
LYRA
ACLO
DEIN
VOLH
AVT
AVMO
AVKA
RCG
HAMM
8.85
OB
DEIN
VS
LYRA
VOLH
ACLE
TACT
VOLH
EA
CAF
KAAG
ACW
VS
RCG
SGOL
AVLO
VS
VS
VS
AVMO
VS
DAC
VS

15.61
14.69
13.39
12.59
12.46
12.24
11.96
11.84
11.73
11.61
11.60
11.41
11.26
11.14
11.10
11.04
10.64
10.59
10.57
9.90
9.85
9.73
9.50
9.44
9.42
9.40
9.34
9.24
9.07
9.01
8.97

8.76
8.57
8.53
8.43
8.33
8.31
8.09
7.84
7.82
7.58
7.34
7.27
7.27
7.05
6.80
6.67
6.28
6.23
6.15
6.14
6.11
6.07
5.01



hoogspringen

282
761

Heat:1

1 2443
2 2143
3 2107
4 2196
5 2584
6 1968
6 3063
8 2064
9 2842
10 2630
10 2422
10 2514
13 3165
14 2224
14 2563
16 1965

2930

3019

3020

2917

2241

hoogspringen

Heat:1

1

cONO U1 B~ WN

1051
453
153
141
9810
274
2688
291
259
3697
1828
1934

verspringen

Heat:1
1 9800
2 2651
3 9918
4 9830
5 2213
6 328
7 753
8 2942
9 1107
10 209
11 378
12 1806

Hartmann Bram
Verdcourt Arne

Sch V Time :16:55

Borghijs Jolien
Paesen Inge
Vankerckhoven Sarah
Van Den Broeck Hanne
Vanbossel Amber
Cannaert Tisia
COLLARD Ylona
Hermans Ine
LAURANT Chloe
Kindekens Tamara
Astaes Maud
Mombaerts Laurien
NEUVILLE Ciara

Van Lancker Jana
Beirinckx Anna
Callens Delphine
IMBO Kristel

VAN DAELE Laureline
VAN DAELE Maite
DUMOULIN Victoria
Onsea Gigi

Sen V Time :16:55

Van Den Broeck Leen
LEPOUTERE Margot
De Prijck Karen
Pieroni Laura

BUN MARISKA

Van Damme Melinde
Meulemans Goele
Landuyt Lisa
Lambregts Ylen
MISONNE Marie Christine
PARDON Christelle
WATTIER Melanie

Sen Men Time :16:19

BUST Harald

CALUWE Arnaud

VAN DER HOOFT Joeri
VAN DE WIJNGAARD Bart
Stroobants Jori

Willem Ben

PONDANT Romain
MOULART Gilbert

De Keukeleire Wim

Van Caelenberghe Stefaan
Leyssens Sam

Steyaert Olivier

97
97

95
96
95
96
95
95
96
95
95
95
95
96
SPA
96
95
96
96
96
96
95
96

92
94
93
94
NED
93
63
93
94
68
88
92

NED
91
NED
NED
89
%94
94
88
90
94
93
83

STAX
DAC

VOLH
SACN
LEBB
AVLO
OB
AVMO
SPA
AVKA
SPA
OEH
OB
DCLA
1.40
VS
ABES
AVMO
RESC
USTA
USTA
CAF
AVZK

AVLO
USTA
ABES
LOOI
1.40
BRAB
AVZK
DAC
ATAC
ACLE
ACLO
ATH

7.07
RESC
6.50
6.35
VITA
LIER
SPA
SER
STAX
VS
ACBR
RIEM

NM
NM

1.75
1.65
1.65
1.60
1.60
1.55
1.55
1.50
1.50
1.40
1.40
1.40

1.30
1.30
1.30
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM

1.68
1.60
1.50
1.50

1.40
1.30
1.30
NM
NM
NM
NM

6.75

6.31
6.28
6.25
6.09
5.97
5.93
5.90
5.84



13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

kogelstoten 5,000kg

2025
437
393
2630
5616
1306
6544
410
1963
287
5195
379
1396
3759
4048
2798
1027
4545
1280
6967
4159
6166
5359
80
2722
755

Heat:1

1

OO NOULL B~ WN

NNNNNNNNRRRRRRRRRR
NoOUuDwWNROWLONOOUDSWNERERO

2446
2503
2003
2439
2097
2353
2536
9863
2328
2213
2210
2004
2136
2033
2795
2018
3011
2935
3029
2070
2489
2546
2149
2356
2876
2952
2830

Van De Steen Nicolas
De Becker Kevin
Druyts Matthias
COSTER Denis

De Backer Wim
Permentier Johan
HERMAN Eric

Onzia Jornt
Decraene Wouter
Vandersmissen Jente
Neirinck Gert
Declercq Pieterjan
Verbiest Thomas
Depuydt Patrick
Heylen Ronald
BERTAUX Yannick

De Pauw Mattias
Roesbeke Rudy
Rottiers Joris
LECOCQ DE PLETINCX Paul
Hilgert Erik

LAHAISE Guy
Dekeyzer Stefaan
Verstraeten Tim
ADJANOR Fabrice
MIHESSO Atsou*

Geuskens Willem
Van Steen Joannes
De Vooght Jasper
Timmermans Gilles
Descamps Anton
Van Wiele Jeroen
Malengreaux Remi
CORTES Corentin
Van Arnhem Karel
Duchateau Jarne
Van Caelenberghe Kristof
De Busscher Jonas
Vercauteren Jari
Luyts Stijn

GILLIARD Guillaume
Heirman Ruben
VOITURIER Adrien
HERMAN Nicolas
MASALA Bruno

Van Kerckhove Robin
Pausenberger Yves
Van Oost Ewout
Vanbelle Gianni
Bosman Daan
NICODEME Romain
VERMOESEN Anthony
BAL Nicolas

Sch Men Time :16:44

86
94
94
85
74
79
69
94
83
94
74
%94
88
64
62
86
92
64
86

64
68
64
93
92
93

95
95
96
96
95
95
95
ACLE
96
96
96
96
96
95
96
96
95
95
96
96
95
96
95
96
95
96
96

RCG
OEH
LYRA
USBW
VITA
SPBO
DAMP
LIER
AZW
GENK
ACA
ACBR
ACHL
ZA
BRAB
ACLO
RCG
FLAC
LOND
RCB
ACW
USTA
RCT
VS
CSF
CSF

LYRA
VOLH
DEIN
ACA
ASVO
VOLH
RCG
11.10
RIEM
OB
VS
DEIN
AVKA
AVKA
CRAC
VS
USTA
DAMP
ACLO
OB
KAAG
ACW
OB
VOLH
RESC
ACLE
USTA

5.84
5.62
5.57
5.39
5.29
5.23
5.19
5.19
5.17
5.07
4.95
4.94
4.88
4.86
4.82
4.76
4.72
4.43
4.43
4.27
4.14
4.01
3.84
NM

NM

NM

13.33
13.24
12.99
12.47
11.88
11.83
11.23

11.00
10.86
10.80
10.73
10.61
10.53
10.38
10.06
9.99
9.91
9.89
9.58
9.37
9.30
9.22
9.01
8.79
8.79
7.88



28
29

polsstokspringen

1955
2920
2998

Heat:1

1

Nou b wN

2210
1324
1441
6533
1872
983

5260

verspringen
Heat:1

1

O oo NOULL B WN

P WWWWWWWWWWNRNNNNNNNNNRRRREPRRRRR R
OCOLVLWOWNAOAOAUDNWNROWOLONIODUNDNEWNRPROWLONOODNDNWNERO

287
1437
699
254
1625
103
158
538
1368
138
1365
549
1606
479
21
163
528
1452
632
152
733
435
1334
172
1621
1319
1506
20
529
741
1264
169
1420
315
1328
1622
834
969
886
732

Rosseel Leslie
CARBONNELLE Thomas
STAS Vincent

Slabbinck Jan
D'hoker Koen

Van Hauwermeiren Kevin

RENKIN Jean Paul
Laureys Tom
Jacobs Bart

De Borger Geert

Cad V Time :18:58

Hofman Celine
JOBLIN Odile

Bulcke Justine
Delheye Celine
PIERRET Melusine
Hanssens Marie
Decaestecker Silke
Mathieu Charlotte
VANHERPE Ophelie
Segers Rebecca
PARDOMS Charlotte
Debaere Judith
HEENAN Shannon
Goossens Julie

Van Steenberge Laura
Cools Joke

Flossy Stien
FONTAINE Ines
Stremersch Aisha
Verleysen Jana
Babeliowsky Anke
Van Geyte Maxime
SAVARY Fanny
Vandemaele Emma
DEFOSSE Maeva
MONTILLA Morgane
ROBERFROID Iris
Pauwelyn Hanne
Flossy Franne

Van de Ven Alany
ROUSSEAUX Laura
Van Den Abbeel Femke
BOSSUT Clemence*
Haghedooren Evi
CROQUET Florine
DOISON Romane
Claes Evelyne
Debekker Phaedra
Tordeurs Sofie
Slaus Anastasia

Sen Men Time :16:51

96
96
95

90
84
92
64
88
91
59

97
97
98
98
98
98
97
98
98
97
97
98
97
97
98
97
98
98
98
98
97
98
98
98
98
98
97
98
98
97
97
98
97
98
98
97
98
97
98
97

HCO
USTA
RIWA

KAAG
VS
VS
HF
AVLO
EA
AVLO

ASVO
CSDY
MACW
FLAC
CABW
ACHL
RCG
DAC
USTA
EA
ACLE
OB
CsSDy
ACHL
STAX
VS
RCT
USTA
VOLH
EA
DAC
HAMM
CSDY
VS
OSGA
RESC
CABW
FLAC
RCT
VOLH
CABW
VS
EAH
FLAC
CSDY
OSGA
RCT
DAC
OEH
DAC

7.64
7.25
NM

4.31
4.01
3.81
3.81
3.51
3.11
2.51

5.00
4.94
4.84
4.78
4.71
4.62
4.56
4.56
4.55
4.49
4.42
4.40
4.38
4.35
4.32
4.29
4.28
4.21
4.19
4.14
4.09
4.08
4.07
4.04
4.03
4.03
4.02
3.98
3.98
3.96
3.95
3.93
3.93
3.91
3.88
3.88
3.86
3.86
3.82
3.78



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

kogelstoten 4,000kg

1543
929
441
296
1366
1407
350
1610
314
660
761
526
1575
52
56

Heat:1

1

OCooONOOULL B~ WN

NNNNNNNRRRRRRBRRRR
DU DS WNRPROWLONOOOUIDES WNRO

hoogspringen

1963
2932
2244
2283
2132
2143
2062
2240
2550
2917
2114
2930
1965
2335
3074
2978
3017
2539
2804
2535
2241
3020
2290
2976
3025
2627

Heat:1

1

OCoONOO PP WER

3073
2998
2149
1952
2097
2004
2001
2213
2795

GHEERAERT Antalia
Dewolf Laurence
Heirmans Laura
Van Uytvange Sarah
FOLIE Clara
LUDWIG Romane
De Roeck Maya
FAGNANT Pauline
Gheeraert Aimee
Vanden Brande Louise
De Kuijper Natacha
Degryse Daphne
JANSSENS Christel
Dewitte Ellen
Teuwen Frederique

Grobbel Cato

JOSSE Laetitia
Francken Margaux
Balatova Adina*
Hofman Jorien
Paesen Inge
Deschuytter Cato
Van Den Brulle Katoke
Pylyser Stephanie
DUMOULIN Victoria
Strubbe Claris

IMBO Kristel
Callens Delphine
Dupont Amandine
JOLIET Amandine
SKWIRZYNSKI Oksana
KASSIANOFF Sylvie
Van Hove Joke
LUXEN Lise

Van Der Cruys Ines
Onsea Gigi

VAN DAELE Maite
Tierenteyn Evelien
GUISSE Saliyya
HOXHAJ Esmeralda*
Laforce Laura

Sch Men Time :18:55

ALAERTS Martin
STAS Vincent
Vanbelle Gianni
Opsomer Tom
Descamps Anton
De Busscher Jonas
Ligneel Kasper
Duchateau Jarne
GILLIARD Guillaume

Sch V Time :18:58

97
97
98
98
98
98
98
97
98
98
97
98
97
98
98

96
95
95
95
96
96
96
96
95
95
95
96
96
96
96
96
RESC
95
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
95

96
95
95
96
95
96
95
96
96

EAH
DAC
HAMM
HAMM
CABW
CAF

VS

SPA
FLAC
DAC
DAC
AVR
RCB
ATLA
ATLA

DCLA
ACLO
LYRA
AZW
ASVO
SACN
KAAG
ALVA
MACW
CAF
HCO
RESC
AVMO
ASVO
OCAN
OSGA
7.72
OB
SPA
DAC
AVZK
USTA
AZW
RESC
ATH
HCO

RIWA
RIWA
OB
HCO
ASVO
DEIN
ZA
OB
CRAC

3.70
3.68
3.66
3.64
3.61
3.59
3.58
3.57
3.51
3.41
3.34
NM

NM

NM

NM

12.60
11.35
11.07
10.98
10.55
10.30
10.16
10.08
9.19
9.11
9.07
8.44
8.23
7.98
7.91
7.75

7.65
7.41
7.32
7.27
7.17
7.14
7.14
7.11
6.47

1.75
1.75
1.70
1.60
1.60
1.60
1.60
1.60
1.50



10
10

hoogspringen

2876
2830
3116

Heat:1

1 2170
2 1113
3 753
4 166
5 4

5 187
7 292
8 328
9 335
10 1963
11 3445

kogelstoten 4,000kg

Heat:1

1

OCooONOULL B~ WN

=
o

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

308
9834
9931
1271
1583
1098
55
816
1934
1801
923
1454
259
3836
2688
2482
555
95
872
1503
2957
3697
2344
3696
3830

verspringen
Heat:1

1

OO U B~ WN

160
1271
70
9803
255
1775
1804
1714

NICODEME Romain
BAL Nicolas
PERSYN Cedric

Sen Men Time :18:57

Beeldens Alexander
Parmentier Thomas
PONDANT Romain
Dieryck Gertjan
Annaert Wouter
Regelbrugge Bram
Jacobs Brett
Willem Ben

Van Moeseke Robin
Decraene Wouter
Jacobs Jos

Boumkwo Jolien

SMIT Lisa

WILLEMARCK Eva

Van Leuven Wendy

Van Puyenbroeck Sandra
Geens Hilde

Robert llse

De Vleeschauwer Elke
WATTIER Melanie

OLIVA ESCUAIN Dorothee
De Smet Liesbet
Vercruyce Kim
Lambregts Ylen
GRIGOLATO Martine
Meulemans Goele

De Keyzer Odette
DEGRAEVE Sophie
Debersaques Sarah
Wuyts Katrien

Odou Sofie

Louwie Veronique
MISONNE Marie Christine
Van Laer Christel
PELDERS Josy
MARQUEGNIES Ludivine

Sen V Time :18:53

Praet Liesbet

Van Leuven Wendy
Lambrecht Charlotte
SWANENBERG Joyce
Heijndrickx Ines
BOURGOIS Julie
QUINTIN Marie
HUYNEN Celine

Sen V Time :18:41

95
96
96

91
92
94
94
94
%94
%94
%94
%94
83
61

93
NED
NA
86
81
89
93
90
92
83
82
92
94
58
63
51
94
94
88
89
65
68
75
58
76

%94
86
93
NED
93
84
88
88

RESC
USTA
JISMC

VOLH
DEIN
SPA
MACW
AVT
ACME
ADD
LIER
VOLH
AZW
EA

RCG
11.41
11.08
ZWAT
VOLH
DUFF
STAX
ACG
ATH
SER
DUFF
MACW
ATAC
USTA
AVZK
STAX
ATH
STAX
KKS
STAX
MACW
ACLE
VS
ACLE
ACLE

VS
ZWAT
KAAG
5.36
VOLH
EAH
USTA
HERV

1.50
1.50
NM

1.95
1.90
1.85
1.85
1.85
1.85
1.80
1.70
1.60
1.60
1.50

12.99

11.03
9.75
9.49
9.29
8.62
8.29
8.06
8.01
7.85
7.83
7.65
7.32
7.18
6.95
6.81
6.80
6.61
6.07
5.33
5.21
5.11
4.95

5.46
5.40
5.38

5.28
5.16
5.04
4.77



10
11
12
13
14

1447
10
1828
493
71
2325
3871
3116

Van Remoortere Eveline
Degrijse Sofie

PARDON Christelle
VLERICK Ophelia
Ceulemans Marlies
Ceuppens Ingrid
VANDOOREN Benedicte
Bottin Hilde

kogelstoten 6,000kg  Jun Men Time :20:16

Heat:1

1 316
2 41

3 213
4 99

5 439
6 378
7 379
8 138
9 472
10 696
11 458

Spilliaert Stijn

De Witte Dennis
Nys Gerald
Vercammen Stijn
De Gendt Sven
Leyssens Sam
Declercq Pieterjan
De Gendt Jonas
Temmerman Nick
DELCOURT Virgile
Vercruyce John

kogelstoten 7,260kg ~ Sen Men Time :20:16
Heat:1

1

OO ~NOYTULLDWN

PR R R R R R R R
ONOOU D WNRO

1712
1645
1711
5763
9830
2798
2155
4822
2634
6222
4460
1963
1017
1038
2486
6166
5466
6225

Van Campenhout Jordi
Wagemans Jarno

Van Campenhout Jannick
Demuynck Rik

VAN DE WIJINGAARD Bart
BERTAUX Yannick

Van Weyenbergh Matthias
Lucas Steven

MESKINE Massimo
DELOOR Cedric

Van der Steen Wilfried
Decraene Wouter

Craeye Simon

Picard Niels

CHARLIER Romain
LAHAISE Guy

Vercruyce Johny
CHARLIER Michel

92
94
88
94
93
56
65
64

93
93
%94
%94
93
93
94
94
93
94
94

88
89
91
63
NED
86
87
69
83
70
51
83
89
90
90
68
68
56

VOLH
AVMO
ACLO
RESC
WIBO
RAM
USBW
RCT

HAMM
RCG

VS
HAMM
ZWAT
ACBR
ACBR
VITA
RCG
SMAC
MACW

ZWAT
HAMM
ZWAT
HAC
12.47
ACLO
RCG
ASVO
ACLO
OSGA
RIEM
AZW
HCO
RCG
OCAN
USTA
MACW
OCAN

4.67
4.45
4.34
4.32
4.24
3.83
NM

NM

16.20
12.98
12.92
12.88
12.55
11.93
11.40
10.86
10.76
9.97

8.83

15.20
15.20
14.97
12.66

11.94
11.94
11.51
10.57
10.41
10.33
9.85
9.84
9.46
9.14
8.38
7.76
7.39



